
20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.92

2017.09.25 08:00Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 28.51 qCHN 1979.01.16Huang Nongfen 1 1193

 2 29.71 qSRI 1981.01.13S.L.A.Rodrigo 2 2206

 4 33.19 qHKG 1978.06.12Wong Nim Sze 3 2578

 3 37.09 qSRI 1978.07.28I.M.Wisenthige 4 2199

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.92

Wind +0.5m/s 2017.09.25 08:05Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 28.12 qINA 1979.05.25DEDEH ERAWATI 1 3046

 6 30.77 qCHN 1981.09.13Wang Jingjing 2 1787

 4 31.41 qSRI 1981.03.11P.K.G.D.Ekanayake 3 2202

 3 34.06 qHKG 1978.02.03Chor Kwan Joyce Wong 4 2573

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:00Women's 200m W35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.92

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  5  1 28.12 qINA 1979.05.25DEDEH ERAWATI1 3046

 1  5  1 28.51 qCHN 1979.01.16Huang Nongfen2 1193

 1  2  2 29.71 qSRI 1981.01.13S.L.A.Rodrigo3 2206

 2  6  2 30.77 qCHN 1981.09.13Wang Jingjing4 1787

 2  4  3 31.41 qSRI 1981.03.11P.K.G.D.Ekanayake5 2202

 1  4  3 33.19 qHKG 1978.06.12Wong Nim Sze6 2578

 2  3  4 34.06 qHKG 1978.02.03Chor Kwan Joyce Wong7 2573

 1  3  4 37.09 qSRI 1978.07.28I.M.Wisenthige8 2199

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M80 FINAL
AR 3:07.60

2017.09.25 08:00Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 3:31.93 7.0JPN 1935.06.07RYOSUKE TAKAHARA 1 2169

 6 3:50.32 5.0CHN 1936.01.16Wang Guozhang 2 1562

 4 4:16.05 3.0CHN 1933.11.15Zhou Guozhi 3 1343

 2 4:28.87 2.0CHN 1936.08.16Gong Liankang 4 1756

 5 4:42.86 1.0CHN 1936.05.01Fan Zhongxin 5 1561
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RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M80 FINAL
AR 3:07.60

2017.09.25 08:05Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 3:00.45 AR9.0IRI 1937.09.15Hatam Azadi Hertekeh 1 2754

 6 3:40.76 6.0THA 1936.05.23CHAAMNONG KHAMENKHETGAN 2 2561

 2 3:53.24 4.0CHN 1937.07.04Sun Renshan 3 1091

 3 4:51.57CHN 1935.04.01Hu Shengqi 4 1291

 4 8:18.26CHN 1934.11.26Wang Xiwen 5 1745

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:00Men's 800m M80 FINAL
AR 3:07.60

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  5  1 3:00.45 AR9.0IRI 1937.09.15Hatam Azadi Hertekeh1 2754

 1  3  1 3:31.93 7.0JPN 1935.06.07RYOSUKE TAKAHARA2 2169

 2  6  2 3:40.76 6.0THA 1936.05.23CHAAMNONG KHAMENKHETGAN3 2561

 1  6  2 3:50.32 5.0CHN 1936.01.16Wang Guozhang4 1562

 2  2  3 3:53.24 4.0CHN 1937.07.04Sun Renshan5 1091

 1  4  3 4:16.05 3.0CHN 1933.11.15Zhou Guozhi6 1343

 1  2  4 4:28.87 2.0CHN 1936.08.16Gong Liankang7 1756

 1  5  5 4:42.86 1.0CHN 1936.05.01Fan Zhongxin8 1561

 2  3  4 4:51.57CHN 1935.04.01Hu Shengqi9 1291

 2  4  5 8:18.26CHN 1934.11.26Wang Xiwen10 1745

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 27.24

Wind -1.1m/s 2017.09.25 08:10Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 27.81 qSRI 1975.03.15M.G.L.S Irangani 1 2243

 4 29.44 qCHN 1975.01.05Huang Mei 2 1202

 5 30.48 qIRI 1974.08.11Shahnaz Godarzi 3 2724

 7 32.25 qIND 1975.07.29Anima Sanowal 4 2824

 6 33.62CHN 1975.07.27Wu Jing 5 1796

 3 39.48CHN 1974.04.07Gu Yanping 6 1798

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 27.24

Wind -0.5m/s 2017.09.25 08:15Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 30.31 qCHN 1976.09.18Li Aixia 1 1201

 2 30.65 qCHN 1974.04.24Zhan Yuzhen 2 1168
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 4 31.31 qCHN 1974.09.23Zhang Guiyan 3 1615

 3 31.35 qIND 1973.03.24Syamanthakam Mettingal Kuppunn 4 2843

 7 33.86SRI 1977.03.16W.A.S.D Malkanthi 5 2247

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:10Women's 200m W40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 27.24

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1  2  1 27.81 qSRI 1975.03.15M.G.L.S Irangani1 2243

 1  4  2 29.44 qCHN 1975.01.05Huang Mei2 1202

 2  6  1 30.31 qCHN 1976.09.18Li Aixia3 1201

 1  5  3 30.48 qIRI 1974.08.11Shahnaz Godarzi4 2724

 2  2  2 30.65 qCHN 1974.04.24Zhan Yuzhen5 1168

 2  4  3 31.31 qCHN 1974.09.23Zhang Guiyan6 1615

 2  3  4 31.35 qIND 1973.03.24Syamanthakam Mettingal Kuppunn7 2843

 1  7  4 32.25 qIND 1975.07.29Anima Sanowal8 2824

 1  6  5 33.62CHN 1975.07.27Wu Jing9 1796

 2  7  5 33.86SRI 1977.03.16W.A.S.D Malkanthi10 2247

 1  3  6 39.48CHN 1974.04.07Gu Yanping11 1798

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M70 FINAL
AR 2:39.19

2017.09.25 08:10Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 8 2:56.16 7.0JPN 1947.05.24YOSHIO KAJINO 1 2157

 5 2:59.89 6.0CHN 1946.12.11Huang Jian 2 1341

 1 3:01.03 5.0TPE 1945.05.13HSIEH, JONG-HER 3 2506

 2 3:01.09 4.0CHN 1943.11.22Yue Chengjun 4 1549

 6 3:02.01 3.0CHN 1946.02.06Liu Fengyi 5 1552

 4 3:11.47CHN 1944.08.15Han Jiankui 6 1185

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M70 FINAL
AR 2:39.19

2017.09.25 08:15Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 2:51.32 9.0CHN 1943.10.23Li Enyu 1 1661

 3 3:03.55 2.0CHN 1946.05.18Zhou Xinghua 2 1416

 4 3:05.57 1.0JPN 1946.08.03chuji ogawa 3 2155

 8 3:26.67CHN 1944.08.02Song Cunli 4 1246

 5 3:45.07CHN 1945.11.24Han Rongxi 5 1323

 2 4:20.68CHN 1944.08.29Zhang Xing 6 1724

 7 3:14.47 测测IRL 1946.06.21GERARD O'REILLY2000
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RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:10Men's 800m M70 FINAL
AR 2:39.19

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  6  1 2:51.32 9.0CHN 1943.10.23Li Enyu1 1661

 1  8  1 2:56.16 7.0JPN 1947.05.24YOSHIO KAJINO2 2157

 1  5  2 2:59.89 6.0CHN 1946.12.11Huang Jian3 1341

 1  1  3 3:01.03 5.0TPE 1945.05.13HSIEH, JONG-HER4 2506

 1  2  4 3:01.09 4.0CHN 1943.11.22Yue Chengjun5 1549

 1  6  5 3:02.01 3.0CHN 1946.02.06Liu Fengyi6 1552

 2  3  2 3:03.55 2.0CHN 1946.05.18Zhou Xinghua7 1416

 2  4  3 3:05.57 1.0JPN 1946.08.03chuji ogawa8 2155

 1  4  6 3:11.47CHN 1944.08.15Han Jiankui9 1185

 2  8  4 3:26.67CHN 1944.08.02Song Cunli10 1246

 2  5  5 3:45.07CHN 1945.11.24Han Rongxi11 1323

 2  2  6 4:20.68CHN 1944.08.29Zhang Xing12 1724

 2  7 3:14.47 测测IRL 1946.06.21GERARD O'REILLY2000

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 27.72

Wind +0.4m/s 2017.09.25 08:20Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 29.61 qHKG 1971.12.08Chung Man Yi 1 2603

 3 30.49 qCHN 1970.05.19Yu Yanchun 2 1467

 2 31.65 qCHN 1971.07.15Kou Yaguang 3 1624

 5 32.74 qSRI 1970.01.20M.N.R Ranasinghe 4 2282

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 27.72

Wind +0.6m/s 2017.09.25 08:25Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 29.79 qSRI 1971.09.13A.M.S.D Kanthi 1 2271

 4 30.68 qIND 1972.06.22Snehlata Jain 2 2892

 3 31.60 qIND 1970.11.07Agatha Inparajula Sam 3 2877

 2 39.75 qHKG 1968.03.10Stella Chim 4 2605

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:20Women's 200m W45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 27.72

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1  6  1 29.61 qHKG 1971.12.08Chung Man Yi1 2603

 2  6  1 29.79 qSRI 1971.09.13A.M.S.D Kanthi2 2271

 1  3  2 30.49 qCHN 1970.05.19Yu Yanchun3 1467

 2  4  2 30.68 qIND 1972.06.22Snehlata Jain4 2892
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 2  3  3 31.60 qIND 1970.11.07Agatha Inparajula Sam5 2877

 1  2  3 31.65 qCHN 1971.07.15Kou Yaguang6 1624

 1  5  4 32.74 qSRI 1970.01.20M.N.R Ranasinghe7 2282

 2  2  4 39.75 qHKG 1968.03.10Stella Chim8 2605

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M65 FINAL
AR 2:25.00

2017.09.25 08:20Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 2:39.67 7.0IRI 1952.03.21Seyed Hassane Hosseini 1 2747

 2 2:49.23 3.0CHN 1952.05.19Zhang Zhiwu 2 1540

 7 3:00.98 1.0CHN 1949.02.09Wu Zhicheng 3 1652

 8 3:04.07CHN 1949.07.25Yan Yong 4 1184

 6 3:13.57CHN 1949.04.10Yin Gengyi 5 1232

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M65 FINAL
AR 2:25.00

2017.09.25 08:25Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 8 2:44.99 5.0CHN 1949.12.10Liu Liwen 1 1590

 5 2:59.82 2.0TPE 1948.11.25LEE TUNG-LUNG 2 2500

 6 3:02.80CHN 1950.02.01Zhao Jingzhu 3 1016

 2 3:15.21CHN 1950.09.13Wang Yunxiang 4 1231

 3 3:38.87CHN 1948.08.12Zhu Huangen 5 1843

 4 3:50.92CHN 1948.12.15Wang Wenzhi 6 1243

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M65 FINAL
AR 2:25.00

2017.09.25 08:30Group 3

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 8 2:34.50 9.0CHN 1949.09.11Wang Yusheng 1 1538

 4 2:43.34 6.0CHN 1951.06.25Wu Wendong 2 1653

 6 2:46.65 4.0CHN 1952.03.12Wang Wenqing 3 1537

 3 3:05.02CHN 1951.05.03Chen Rongguang 4 1409

 2 3:11.72CHN 1948.06.01Luo Rushun 5 1014

 5 3:22.07CHN 1952.06.07Zhang Heping 6 1339

 7 3:51.14MAS 1948.02.24Murugesu Sinnathevar 7 2077
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RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:20Men's 800m M65 FINAL
AR 2:25.00

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3  8  1 2:34.50 9.0CHN 1949.09.11Wang Yusheng1 1538

 1  4  1 2:39.67 7.0IRI 1952.03.21Seyed Hassane Hosseini2 2747

 3  4  2 2:43.34 6.0CHN 1951.06.25Wu Wendong3 1653

 2  8  1 2:44.99 5.0CHN 1949.12.10Liu Liwen4 1590

 3  6  3 2:46.65 4.0CHN 1952.03.12Wang Wenqing5 1537

 1  2  2 2:49.23 3.0CHN 1952.05.19Zhang Zhiwu6 1540

 2  5  2 2:59.82 2.0TPE 1948.11.25LEE TUNG-LUNG7 2500

 1  7  3 3:00.98 1.0CHN 1949.02.09Wu Zhicheng8 1652

 2  6  3 3:02.80CHN 1950.02.01Zhao Jingzhu9 1016

 1  8  4 3:04.07CHN 1949.07.25Yan Yong10 1184

 3  3  4 3:05.02CHN 1951.05.03Chen Rongguang11 1409

 3  2  5 3:11.72CHN 1948.06.01Luo Rushun12 1014

 1  6  5 3:13.57CHN 1949.04.10Yin Gengyi13 1232

 2  2  4 3:15.21CHN 1950.09.13Wang Yunxiang14 1231

 3  5  6 3:22.07CHN 1952.06.07Zhang Heping15 1339

 2  3  5 3:38.87CHN 1948.08.12Zhu Huangen16 1843

 2  4  6 3:50.92CHN 1948.12.15Wang Wenzhi17 1243

 3  7  7 3:51.14MAS 1948.02.24Murugesu Sinnathevar18 2077

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 28.79

Wind 0.0m/s 2017.09.25 08:30Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 31.69 qCHN 1966.10.01Yu Hongge 1 1635

 8 32.33 qCHN 1963.10.20Zhang Jing 2 1378

 7 34.58 qCHN 1967.04.29Lv Hong 3 1481

 2 35.75 qTPE 1963.03.24LUO CHIN-CHIU 4 2462

 4 39.34MGL 1966.06.13Naran Luvsan Ish 5 2089

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 28.79

Wind +0.3m/s 2017.09.25 08:35Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 30.51 qHKG 1963.10.18Ka Yee Margaret Hung 1 2615

 6 31.73 qPHI 1963.06.22Salve Bayaban 2 2013

 7 31.98 qCHN 1966.06.22Yang Shujuan 3 1477

 2 34.93 qCHN 1964.11.10Shang Xueze 4 1303

 3 35.76CHN 1962.11.08Huang Yumei 5 1065

 1 36.98SRI 1965.01.30W.A.S.Prasangika 6 2329
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 8 37.59CHN 1963.03.11Wang Xuechun 7 1818

 5 38.83IND 1967.02.02Kunja Lata Baro 8 2919

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:30Women's 200m W50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 28.79

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  4  1 30.51 qHKG 1963.10.18Ka Yee Margaret Hung1 2615

 1  6  1 31.69 qCHN 1966.10.01Yu Hongge2 1635

 2  6  2 31.73 qPHI 1963.06.22Salve Bayaban3 2013

 2  7  3 31.98 qCHN 1966.06.22Yang Shujuan4 1477

 1  8  2 32.33 qCHN 1963.10.20Zhang Jing5 1378

 1  7  3 34.58 qCHN 1967.04.29Lv Hong6 1481

 2  2  4 34.93 qCHN 1964.11.10Shang Xueze7 1303

 1  2  4 35.75 qTPE 1963.03.24LUO CHIN-CHIU8 2462

 2  3  5 35.76CHN 1962.11.08Huang Yumei9 1065

 2  1  6 36.98SRI 1965.01.30W.A.S.Prasangika10 2329

 2  8  7 37.59CHN 1963.03.11Wang Xuechun11 1818

 2  5  8 38.83IND 1967.02.02Kunja Lata Baro12 2919

 1  4  5 39.34MGL 1966.06.13Naran Luvsan Ish13 2089

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M60 FINAL
AR 2:23.18

2017.09.25 08:35Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 2:25.91 9.0CHN 1957.01.13Liu Yuxi 1 1520

 6 2:28.08 7.0TPE 1957.06.07CHANG CHENG-LI 2 2477

 7 2:29.97 6.0CHN 1952.10.11Zhu Baoning 3 1009

 4 2:41.09SRI 1957.01.05S.P Fernando 4 2376

 1 2:45.51HKG 1955.07.10JOHN CAMPBELL 5 2653

 3 2:54.44CHN 1975.03.12Hao Peixue 6 1035

 2 3:07.42CHN 1953.11.12Peng Minxun 7 1337

 8 3:21.29CHN 1955.03.29Ji Qingchun 8 1255

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M60 FINAL
AR 2:23.18

2017.09.25 08:40Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 7 2:29.99 5.0CHN 1954.01.02Luo Jing 1 1647

 8 2:37.36 2.0CHN 1956.06.18Jiang Chengwen 2 1528

 3 2:38.41 1.0CHN 1954.07.29Liu Jijun 3 1174

 5 2:42.18CHN 1955.09.18Guo Tieliang 4 1119

 6 2:47.06IND 1956.11.01Satishchand balwantsingh Chauh 5 2964

 2 3:05.20CHN 1955.11.03Li Jinhua 6 1707
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 4 3:19.04CHN 1953.03.24Cao Shunhe 7 1336

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M60 FINAL
AR 2:23.18

2017.09.25 08:45Group 3

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 2:40.90CHN 1956.07.29Tan Quanwang 1 1394

 6 2:42.53CHN 1954.10.28Fan Shengyuan 2 1527

 3 2:46.94CHN 1957.08.01Zhou Zhigang 3 1010

 7 2:48.86CHN 1955.12.17Fan Wenming 4 1525

 5 3:05.72CHN 1957.01.04Ou Jinyu 5 1229

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M60 FINAL
AR 2:23.18

2017.09.25 08:50Group 4

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1 2:30.41 4.0JPN 1953.11.27RYUICHI SATO 1 2145

 5 2:32.15 3.0TPE 1957.01.22TSENG HSIUNG-LI 2 2488

 2 2:44.34CHN 1956.08.10Sheng Huanguo 3 1011

 8 2:49.85CHN 1957.04.09Wang Zhi 4 1514

 7 3:02.01SRI 1956.12.31J.A.H Appuhamy 5 2372

 4 3:20.54CHN 1954.11.02Wang Guilin 6 1526

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:35Men's 800m M60 FINAL
AR 2:23.18

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1  5  1 2:25.91 9.0CHN 1957.01.13Liu Yuxi1 1520

 1  6  2 2:28.08 7.0TPE 1957.06.07CHANG CHENG-LI2 2477

 1  7  3 2:29.97 6.0CHN 1952.10.11Zhu Baoning3 1009

 2  7  1 2:29.99 5.0CHN 1954.01.02Luo Jing4 1647

 4  1  1 2:30.41 4.0JPN 1953.11.27RYUICHI SATO5 2145

 4  5  2 2:32.15 3.0TPE 1957.01.22TSENG HSIUNG-LI6 2488

 2  8  2 2:37.36 2.0CHN 1956.06.18Jiang Chengwen7 1528

 2  3  3 2:38.41 1.0CHN 1954.07.29Liu Jijun8 1174

 3  4  1 2:40.90CHN 1956.07.29Tan Quanwang9 1394

 1  4  4 2:41.09SRI 1957.01.05S.P Fernando10 2376

 2  5  4 2:42.18CHN 1955.09.18Guo Tieliang11 1119

 3  6  2 2:42.53CHN 1954.10.28Fan Shengyuan12 1527

 4  2  3 2:44.34CHN 1956.08.10Sheng Huanguo13 1011

 1  1  5 2:45.51HKG 1955.07.10JOHN CAMPBELL14 2653

 3  3  3 2:46.94CHN 1957.08.01Zhou Zhigang15 1010

 2  6  5 2:47.06IND 1956.11.01Satishchand balwantsingh Chauh16 2964

 3  7  4 2:48.86CHN 1955.12.17Fan Wenming17 1525

- 8 -
www.infosport.com.cn

TCCS



20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

 4  8  4 2:49.85CHN 1957.04.09Wang Zhi18 1514

 1  3  6 2:54.44CHN 1975.03.12Hao Peixue19 1035

 4  7  5 3:02.01SRI 1956.12.31J.A.H Appuhamy20 2372

 2  2  6 3:05.20CHN 1955.11.03Li Jinhua21 1707

 3  5  5 3:05.72CHN 1957.01.04Ou Jinyu22 1229

 1  2  7 3:07.42CHN 1953.11.12Peng Minxun23 1337

 2  4  7 3:19.04CHN 1953.03.24Cao Shunhe24 1336

 4  4  6 3:20.54CHN 1954.11.02Wang Guilin25 1526

 1  8  8 3:21.29CHN 1955.03.29Ji Qingchun26 1255

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 30.35

Wind -1.0m/s 2017.09.25 08:45Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 32.72 qCHN 1960.03.01Chen Xiuqin 1 1506

 3 39.66 qMAS 1962.08.30Theresline Asirvatham 2 2061

 2 40.00 qCHN 1958.08.06Cha Qingru 3 1834

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 200m W55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 30.35

Wind -0.8m/s 2017.09.25 08:50Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 34.00 qCHN 1958.04.17Qiu Aiqin 1 1391

 4 36.54 qSRI 1962.04.20H.R.C.Soysa 2 2358

 2 42.99 qMAS 1962.01.28Sinnamah Golla Bangaru 3 2060

 3 44.02 qCHN 1957.07.28Zhang Jun 4 1068

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:45Women's 200m W55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 30.35

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1  5  1 32.72 qCHN 1960.03.01Chen Xiuqin1 1506

 2  6  1 34.00 qCHN 1958.04.17Qiu Aiqin2 1391

 2  4  2 36.54 qSRI 1962.04.20H.R.C.Soysa3 2358

 1  3  2 39.66 qMAS 1962.08.30Theresline Asirvatham4 2061

 1  2  3 40.00 qCHN 1958.08.06Cha Qingru5 1834

 2  2  3 42.99 qMAS 1962.01.28Sinnamah Golla Bangaru6 2060

 2  3  4 44.02 qCHN 1957.07.28Zhang Jun7 1068

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M75 FINAL
AR 2:48.07

2017.09.25 08:55Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

- 9 -
www.infosport.com.cn

TCCS



20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

 7 2:52.25 9.0CHN 1942.01.27Wei Zhong 1 1556

 2 3:24.73 3.0CHN 1940.04.12Cui Guoliang 2 1558

 4 3:26.75 2.0CHN 1938.06.01Wu Ziguo 3 1248

 6 4:19.73CHN 1941.10.08Zhang Zhengshun 4 1342

 3 4:39.32CHN 1942.04.16Chou Zhiyu 5 1684

 5 7:39.92CHN 1939.12.25Ma Zhaolong 6 1737

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 800m M75 FINAL
AR 2:48.07

2017.09.25 09:00Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 7 3:09.04 7.0CHN 1942.08.05Li Yiben 1 1420

 2 3:17.41 6.0JPN 1941.10.25HAJIME SHIRAKAWA 2 2160

 4 3:21.87 5.0CHN 1941.06.04Na Xingzhou 3 1421

 8 3:22.01 4.0IND 1940.01.23Govindan Veeraiah 4 3023

 6 3:26.91 1.0CHN 1941.11.30Li Zhiguo 5 1598

 5 3:58.23CHN 1938.02.04Jin Songbai 6 1736

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 08:55Men's 800m M75 FINAL
AR 2:48.07

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1  7  1 2:52.25 9.0CHN 1942.01.27Wei Zhong1 1556

 2  7  1 3:09.04 7.0CHN 1942.08.05Li Yiben2 1420

 2  2  2 3:17.41 6.0JPN 1941.10.25HAJIME SHIRAKAWA3 2160

 2  4  3 3:21.87 5.0CHN 1941.06.04Na Xingzhou4 1421

 2  8  4 3:22.01 4.0IND 1940.01.23Govindan Veeraiah5 3023

 1  2  2 3:24.73 3.0CHN 1940.04.12Cui Guoliang6 1558

 1  4  3 3:26.75 2.0CHN 1938.06.01Wu Ziguo7 1248

 2  6  5 3:26.91 1.0CHN 1941.11.30Li Zhiguo8 1598

 2  5  6 3:58.23CHN 1938.02.04Jin Songbai9 1736

 1  6  4 4:19.73CHN 1941.10.08Zhang Zhengshun10 1342

 1  3  5 4:39.32CHN 1942.04.16Chou Zhiyu11 1684

 1  5  6 7:39.92CHN 1939.12.25Ma Zhaolong12 1737

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:00Men's 3000m Steepchase M45 FINAL
AR 10:23.92

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 7 11:30.54 9.0CHN 1970.10.06Bai Xiaowen1 1459

 1 12:17.03 7.0CHN 1970.10.24Bo Qingyi2 1369

 9 12:40.05 6.0IND 1972.09.07Pedro Colaco3 2861

 6 12:44.46 5.0TPE 1968.11.21WAN CHIH-HUANG4 2447

12 12:44.49 4.0CHN 1967.10.20Fu Zhongge5 1464

 3 13:03.31 3.0IND 1969.05.02Bimal Kumar Mahato6 2848

 4 13:10.03 2.0CHN 1970.05.29Ma Yuchang7 1622
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 5 13:15.73 1.0IND 1969.06.10Chander Dev8 2850

15 13:33.47SRI 1970.09.18S.M.Kularatne9 2267

10 17:14.00CHN 1971.01.10Zhang Jie10 1808

16 17:55.26IND 1968.07.11Vijaykumar Maganbhai Patel11 2875

11 18:26.06CHN 1970.10.26Mao Yongyong12 1807

 2 14:44.67 测测AUS 1970.08.04DEAN NIPPERESS2001

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:05Men's 800m M85 FINAL
AR 3:36.83

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 3:50.77 9.0JPN 1930.12.08Hiroo Tanaka1 2172

 3 4:41.90 7.0CHN 1928.11.01Sun Guiben2 1747

 6 5:02.39 6.0TPE 1932.07.15CHEN TIEN-FU3 2524

 4 5:03.83 5.0CHN 1931.07.06Wang Jinbiao4 1023

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 800m W60 FINAL
AR 2:45.90

2017.09.25 09:10Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 3:10.55 6.0CHN 1956.05.18Deng Fulan 1 1115

 6 3:50.95 2.0KAZ 1954.10.29TATYANA MUNTYAN 2 2033

 3 4:01.02 1.0CHN 1955.08.04Ding Shenling 3 1086

 4 4:04.67CHN 1956.07.19Li Hedi 4 1429

 7 4:10.38CHN 1957.08.28Lin Min 5 1428

 5 5:03.91SRI 1955.01.12K.M.W Karunaratne 6 2386

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 800m W60 FINAL
AR 2:45.90

2017.09.25 09:15Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 3:08.20 9.0CHN 1954.06.19Xu Junxiu 1 1649

 5 3:09.30 7.0KAZ 1955.10.04GALINA ZHUKOVA 2 2032

 2 3:12.63 5.0CHN 1955.10.21Li Aihua 3 1404

 7 3:28.25 4.0MGL 1955.03.07Erdenechimeg Natsag 4 2109

 6 3:37.28 3.0CHN 1959.08.08Gao Xiuzhi 5 1269

 4 4:36.93CHN 1957.07.06Ling Aihua 6 1013

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 09:10Women's 800m W60 FINAL
AR 2:45.90

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  3  1 3:08.20 9.0CHN 1954.06.19Xu Junxiu1 1649

 2  5  2 3:09.30 7.0KAZ 1955.10.04GALINA ZHUKOVA2 2032

 1  2  1 3:10.55 6.0CHN 1956.05.18Deng Fulan3 1115
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 2  2  3 3:12.63 5.0CHN 1955.10.21Li Aihua4 1404

 2  7  4 3:28.25 4.0MGL 1955.03.07Erdenechimeg Natsag5 2109

 2  6  5 3:37.28 3.0CHN 1959.08.08Gao Xiuzhi6 1269

 1  6  2 3:50.95 2.0KAZ 1954.10.29TATYANA MUNTYAN7 2033

 1  3  3 4:01.02 1.0CHN 1955.08.04Ding Shenling8 1086

 1  4  4 4:04.67CHN 1956.07.19Li Hedi9 1429

 1  7  5 4:10.38CHN 1957.08.28Lin Min10 1428

 2  4  6 4:36.93CHN 1957.07.06Ling Aihua11 1013

 1  5  6 5:03.91SRI 1955.01.12K.M.W Karunaratne12 2386

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 800m W65 FINAL
AR 2:48.08

2017.09.25 09:20Group 1

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 3:20.80 7.0CHN 1952.06.29Dai Wenfang 1 1657

 2 3:24.72 6.0CHN 1950.11.19Huo Min 2 1658

 3 3:37.94 5.0CHN 1948.03.21Wang Huirong 3 1322

 4 4:56.71 2.0IND 1951.05.27Vimalakumari Devakiamma 4 3002

RESULTS Rugao CHINAWomen's 800m W65 FINAL
AR 2:48.08

2017.09.25 09:25Group 2

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 3:20.52 9.0CHN 1951.11.16Zhang Xia 1 1547

 2 3:44.37 4.0THA 1950.11.18SUMOL NUALCHANCHY 2 2552

 6 3:52.79 3.0CHN 1950.09.13Tian Liyun 3 1244

 5 5:00.05 1.0CHN 1947.10.10Teng Shanglan 4 1245

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 09:20Women's 800m W65 FINAL
AR 2:48.08

Heat Lane H.RK Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  3  1 3:20.52 9.0CHN 1951.11.16Zhang Xia1 1547

 1  6  1 3:20.80 7.0CHN 1952.06.29Dai Wenfang2 1657

 1  2  2 3:24.72 6.0CHN 1950.11.19Huo Min3 1658

 1  3  3 3:37.94 5.0CHN 1948.03.21Wang Huirong4 1322

 2  2  2 3:44.37 4.0THA 1950.11.18SUMOL NUALCHANCHY5 2552

 2  6  3 3:52.79 3.0CHN 1950.09.13Tian Liyun6 1244

 1  4  4 4:56.71 2.0IND 1951.05.27Vimalakumari Devakiamma7 3002

 2  5  4 5:00.05 1.0CHN 1947.10.10Teng Shanglan8 1245
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:25Men's 3000m Steepchase M35 FINAL
AR 9:45.70

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 9:52.69 9.0IRI 1978.06.22Mohammad Badieigolmakani1 2718

 6 10:07.04 7.0PHI 1979.05.24Rene Herera2 2004

 7 10:29.43 6.0IRI 1982.06.01Alireza Baghayi Manesh3 2711

12 10:40.65 5.0SRI 1981.07.03M.Satheyaseelan4 2183

11 10:57.16 4.0SRI 1981.12.24P.J.Sarath Kumara5 2188

 2 12:13.36 3.0CHN 1982.07.12Wang Dexing6 1024

 9 12:31.43 2.0CHN 1980.03.18Sun Li7 1758

 8 14:09.95 1.0CHN 1979.07.09Xie Enli8 1344

 1 DNFCHN 1979.06.18Wang Jian1603

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:25Men's 3000m Steepchase M40 FINAL
AR 9:47.92

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

18 11:21.39 9.0CHN 1974.03.12Wang Honggang1 1610

15 11:29.46 7.0TPE 1972.11.20WU HSIN-JU2 2433

13 11:44.08 6.0CHN 1975.04.10Cao Lin3 1761

20 12:03.95 5.0SRI 1972.10.01R.S Vidyaratna4 2231

17 14:20.13 4.0CHN 1973.12.16Jiang Lei5 1351

19 DNFSRI 1974.11.03A.H.T.Tharangana2209

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:30Women's 800m W70 FINAL
AR 3:15.63

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 3:21.58 9.0JPN 1945.12.16MIZUE MATSUDA1 2158

 3 4:23.30 7.0CHN 1943.06.05Zhang Lei2 1596

 2 4:41.42 6.0JPN 1946.12.12RITSUKO KAJINO3 2159

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:30Women's 800m W75 FINAL
AR 3:24.11

Lane Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 4:30.22 9.0CHN 1940.10.01Zhang Weiqing1 1670

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M60 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.61

Wind +0.4m/s 2017.09.25 09:40Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 27.62 qTHA 1957.06.08SOMCHAI LAKSANAPHAENG 1 2541

 2 27.91 qJPN 1954.10.19TOKUO WAKAO 2 2146

 5 28.14 qCHN 1956.11.20Kong Lingyu 3 1392

 7 30.79SRI 1957.05.25R.P.A.Pathmasiri 4 2375
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 6 35.62CHN 1955.08.02Zhao Fei 5 1096

 8 39.65CHN 1953.03.24Cao Shunhe 6 1336

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M60 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.61

Wind -0.8m/s 2017.09.25 09:45Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 29.76CHN 1956.12.21He Tian 1 1521

 3 29.92CHN 1955.06.09Yang Gen 2 1396

 7 30.66TPE 1956.10.27CHANG SHUN-HO 3 2480

 6 31.72CHN 1975.03.12Hao Peixue 4 1035

 2 39.07CHN 1956.09.23Sun Tang 5 1836

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M60 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.61

Wind +0.7m/s 2017.09.25 09:50Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 26.10 qCHN 1956.11.06Liu Qingping 1 1393

 4 26.60 qJPN 1956.11.29HISAO SUZUKI 2 2144

 6 29.16 qHKG 1954.09.01kee lam wong 3 2655

 7 29.92CHN 1957.09.03Liu Rifu 4 1400

 2 32.89CHN 1954.11.04Yan Shengming 5 1148

 5 33.32CHN 1952.10.13Wang Dongyan 6 1151

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M60 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.61

Wind -0.2m/s 2017.09.25 09:55Group 4

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 27.28 qCHN 1956.07.29Tan Quanwang 1 1394

 3 28.91 qIND 1956.11.01Satishchand balwantsingh Chauh 2 2964

 5 30.71CHN 1955.11.21Wang Huiyuan 3 1039

 7 34.03CHN 1955.03.29Ji Qingchun 4 1255

 2 34.31CHN 1957.07.16Wang Lei 5 1317

 6 28.71 测测AUS 1954.11.02Victor Ramondetta2003

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 09:40Men's 200m M60 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.61

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3  3  1 26.10 qCHN 1956.11.06Liu Qingping1 1393

 3  4  2 26.60 qJPN 1956.11.29HISAO SUZUKI2 2144

 4  4  1 27.28 qCHN 1956.07.29Tan Quanwang3 1394

 1  4  1 27.62 qTHA 1957.06.08SOMCHAI LAKSANAPHAENG4 2541
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 1  2  2 27.91 qJPN 1954.10.19TOKUO WAKAO5 2146

 1  5  3 28.14 qCHN 1956.11.20Kong Lingyu6 1392

 4  3  2 28.91 qIND 1956.11.01Satishchand balwantsingh Chauh7 2964

 3  6  3 29.16 qHKG 1954.09.01kee lam wong8 2655

 2  5  1 29.76CHN 1956.12.21He Tian9 1521

 2  3  2 29.92CHN 1955.06.09Yang Gen10 1396

 3  7  4 29.92CHN 1957.09.03Liu Rifu11 1400

 2  7  3 30.66TPE 1956.10.27CHANG SHUN-HO12 2480

 4  5  3 30.71CHN 1955.11.21Wang Huiyuan13 1039

 1  7  4 30.79SRI 1957.05.25R.P.A.Pathmasiri14 2375

 2  6  4 31.72CHN 1975.03.12Hao Peixue15 1035

 3  2  5 32.89CHN 1954.11.04Yan Shengming16 1148

 3  5  6 33.32CHN 1952.10.13Wang Dongyan17 1151

 4  7  4 34.03CHN 1955.03.29Ji Qingchun18 1255

 4  2  5 34.31CHN 1957.07.16Wang Lei19 1317

 1  6  5 35.62CHN 1955.08.02Zhao Fei20 1096

 2  2  5 39.07CHN 1956.09.23Sun Tang21 1836

 1  8  6 39.65CHN 1953.03.24Cao Shunhe22 1336

 4  6 28.71 测测AUS 1954.11.02Victor Ramondetta2003

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:50Men's 3000m Steepchase M50 FINAL
AR 11:05.01

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 11:58.52 9.0KAZ 1963.05.31viktor BONDAR1 2025

12 12:12.86 7.0CHN 1966.07.03Lin Qiwen2 1630

 7 12:13.02 6.0SRI 1964.07.21K.A.A.P.Alwis3 2299

11 12:24.00 5.0IRI 1965.09.01Behrooz Khaksari4 2728

 2 12:40.70 4.0CHN 1964.10.25Li Wenzhu5 1571

 8 13:10.50 3.0KAZ 1964.08.07Yevgeniy Arkhipov6 2023

10 13:12.10 2.0SRI 1962.11.10H.A.D.Chandana Premalal7 2296

 4 13:26.76 1.0CHN 1967.06.27Zhou Yanping8 1029

 9 13:35.36CHN 1963.04.15Dong Liang9 1093

 3 15:47.22IND 1966.08.16Prem Shankar Upadhyay10 2903

 1 16:00.98SRI 1963.02.28R.A.Mahinda Luxman11 2307

 6 DQIND 1965.01.01Mukesh Rana2901

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M65 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 26.80

Wind -0.4m/s 2017.09.25 09:55Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 29.54 qJPN 1951.12.04fumio sasaki 1 2149

 5 30.65 qCHN 1952.02.24Luo Yourong 2 1072

 8 30.82 qCHN 1951.11.18Li Shiwen 3 1407

 7 31.11 qINA 1951.05.22MERARI NAINGGOLAN 4 3061
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 4 31.16 qMGL 1952.02.01TSEREN MYAGMAR 5 2114

 2 31.95CHN 1950.01.02Hou Qingquan 6 1410

 6 DNFCHN 1948.11.28Shi Jiawen1544

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M65 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 26.80

Wind -1.0m/s 2017.09.25 10:00Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 29.48 qIND 1952.01.22Mathew Kadukkara George 1 2984

 2 31.63 qMAS 1951.10.26Kong Fung 2 2074

 7 32.78CHN 1951.12.30Zhang Huimin 3 1046

 3 35.05CHN 1950.09.19Zhang Zhenlin 4 1318

 8 35.36CHN 1947.12.18Zhang Baozhu 5 1183

 4 37.30CHN 1949.07.10Shi Youli 6 1545

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M65 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 26.80

Wind -0.3m/s 2017.09.25 10:05Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 31.61 qIND 1951.02.09Jose Mavely Thomas 1 2982

 2 32.37CHN 1949.12.10Liu Liwen 2 1590

 3 33.91CHN 1948.06.29Gu Fuliang 3 1871

 8 35.80CHN 1950.12.01Xia Shuquan 4 1153

 7 36.21CHN 1948.02.24Meng Xianfa 5 1651

 4 48.22CHN 1949.08.10Gao Fuduo 6 1319

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 09:55Men's 200m M65 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 26.80

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  5  1 29.48 qIND 1952.01.22Mathew Kadukkara George1 2984

 1  3  1 29.54 qJPN 1951.12.04fumio sasaki2 2149

 1  5  2 30.65 qCHN 1952.02.24Luo Yourong3 1072

 1  8  3 30.82 qCHN 1951.11.18Li Shiwen4 1407

 1  7  4 31.11 qINA 1951.05.22MERARI NAINGGOLAN5 3061

 1  4  5 31.16 qMGL 1952.02.01TSEREN MYAGMAR6 2114

 3  5  1 31.61 qIND 1951.02.09Jose Mavely Thomas7 2982

 2  2  2 31.63 qMAS 1951.10.26Kong Fung8 2074

 1  2  6 31.95CHN 1950.01.02Hou Qingquan9 1410

 3  2  2 32.37CHN 1949.12.10Liu Liwen10 1590

 2  7  3 32.78CHN 1951.12.30Zhang Huimin11 1046

 3  3  3 33.91CHN 1948.06.29Gu Fuliang12 1871

 2  3  4 35.05CHN 1950.09.19Zhang Zhenlin13 1318

 2  8  5 35.36CHN 1947.12.18Zhang Baozhu14 1183
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 3  8  4 35.80CHN 1950.12.01Xia Shuquan15 1153

 3  7  5 36.21CHN 1948.02.24Meng Xianfa16 1651

 2  4  6 37.30CHN 1949.07.10Shi Youli17 1545

 3  4  6 48.22CHN 1949.08.10Gao Fuduo18 1319

 1  6 DNFCHN 1948.11.28Shi Jiawen1544

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 24.15

Wind +0.6m/s 2017.09.25 10:10Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 26.30 qSRI 1966.06.03W.H.D.P Soysa 1 2314

 8 26.48 qJPN 1967.05.25TETSUAKI OGAKI 2 2138

 2 26.60 qSIN 1965.10.26TAN KENG LAY KEVIN 3 2683

 5 26.94 qHKG 1965.09.27Lam Tsun Fat 4 2608

 4 27.05CHN 1965.08.19Xu Shouqiang 5 1373

 6 27.92CHN 1965.12.30Chen Jianning 6 1771

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 24.15

Wind -0.2m/s 2017.09.25 10:15Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 7 24.94 qCHN 1965.05.18Wu Baojun 1 1061

 4 26.36 qSRI 1965.09.26M Lalith 2 2302

 6 27.83MAS 1966.01.02Maulani Diman 3 2046

 8 28.03CHN 1964.06.19Zhang Jianguo 4 1629

 1 31.80CHN 1962.12.08Li Jun 5 1003

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 24.15

Wind -0.6m/s 2017.09.25 10:20Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 24.81 qJPN 1967.05.23YASUHIRO ISASHI 1 2140

 5 26.39 qCHN 1963.04.23Xu Xinglin 2 1628

 8 27.48CHN 1963.03.23Hu Baoying 3 1374

 3 30.94IRI 1966.02.03Valiollah Ajili 4 2735

 7 33.68IND 1963.04.27Ramesh Chand 5 2908

 1 34.02CHN 1965.01.30Zhang Jian 6 1815
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RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 10:10Men's 200m M50 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 24.15

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3  2  1 24.81 qJPN 1967.05.23YASUHIRO ISASHI1 2140

 2  7  1 24.94 qCHN 1965.05.18Wu Baojun2 1061

 1  3  1 26.30 qSRI 1966.06.03W.H.D.P Soysa3 2314

 2  4  2 26.36 qSRI 1965.09.26M Lalith4 2302

 3  5  2 26.39 qCHN 1963.04.23Xu Xinglin5 1628

 1  8  2 26.48 qJPN 1967.05.25TETSUAKI OGAKI6 2138

 1  2  3 26.60 qSIN 1965.10.26TAN KENG LAY KEVIN7 2683

 1  5  4 26.94 qHKG 1965.09.27Lam Tsun Fat8 2608

 1  4  5 27.05CHN 1965.08.19Xu Shouqiang9 1373

 3  8  3 27.48CHN 1963.03.23Hu Baoying10 1374

 2  6  3 27.83MAS 1966.01.02Maulani Diman11 2046

 1  6  6 27.92CHN 1965.12.30Chen Jianning12 1771

 2  8  4 28.03CHN 1964.06.19Zhang Jianguo13 1629

 3  3  4 30.94IRI 1966.02.03Valiollah Ajili14 2735

 2  1  5 31.80CHN 1962.12.08Li Jun15 1003

 3  7  5 33.68IND 1963.04.27Ramesh Chand16 2908

 3  1  6 34.02CHN 1965.01.30章章17 1815

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:15Men's 3000m Steepchase M55 FINAL
AR 11:28.42

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

11 12:34.83 9.0CHN 1958.08.12Yang Guilin1 1639

10 12:56.07 7.0CHN 1959.01.15Bai Jun2 1495

 3 13:28.76 6.0IND 1962.03.28Yogendra Madappa3 2943

 2 13:32.57 5.0MGL 1958.06.20Vandan Ochir Batkhuu4 2099

 8 14:21.96 4.0MGL 1955.04.13Bayarsaikhan Gunchin5 2106

 7 14:40.38 3.0SRI 1962.09.11A.A.P.Liyanage6 2334

 6 16:00.19 2.0CHN 1960.06.06Wang Jianping7 1316

 9 DNFJPN 1959.09.18SHINICHI MATSUMOTO2142

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.17

Wind -0.3m/s 2017.09.25 10:25Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 28.16SRI 1960.01.20N.D Ranaweera 1 2347

 3 28.27CHN 1957.07.24Hu Jiancheng 2 1067

 8 28.32SIN 1960.03.18Su Paul Fook Lung 3 2691

 5 29.42CHN 1959.04.13Gu Yongzhi 4 1032

 2 30.35MAS 1959.09.13Daim Gayam 5 2049
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RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.17

Wind -0.5m/s 2017.09.25 10:30Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 27.96 qSRI 1959.12.21J.A.G.Silva 1 2345

 4 28.62HKG 1957.10.26KingTong Au 2 2627

 3 29.29IND 1961.05.23Johny Puthenveettil 3 2935

 8 29.57SIN 1961.05.14Hon Cheong Leong 4 2686

 5 33.69CHN 1962.06.26Chen Wenjie 5 1500

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.17

Wind -0.4m/s 2017.09.25 10:35Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 26.70 qSIN 1959.06.15Tan Kim Seng 1 2692

 3 26.89 qPHI 1961.07.31Julio Bayaban 2 2014

 8 27.83 qSRI 1959.04.19H.H Siripala 3 2342

 6 28.53CHN 1961.08.01Shi Jiaqiang 4 1491

 7 28.64CHN 1959.09.11Wang Zhiming 5 1384

 5 29.61HKG 1961.10.14Ho Yeung Gerald Cheuk 6 2626

 2 31.66CHN 1958.04.09Ma Shumin 7 1031

 1 35.13CHN 1962.07.05Liu Weiyuan 8 1831

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.17

Wind -1.0m/s 2017.09.25 10:40Group 4

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 27.94 qTHA 1961.04.07JAMSAI UTARAK 1 2538

 8 28.32CHN 1960.04.27Zhang Shuyi 2 1383

 4 28.65HKG 1962.07.08CHOW CHEE WING ANTHONY 3 2624

 7 28.76SIN 1959.11.12Mark Phillip Dixon 4 2689

 1 30.03CHN 1959.08.01Hu Jianjun 5 1496

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.17

Wind +0.4m/s 2017.09.25 10:45Group 5

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 26.86 qSRI 1958.02.06V.Sellahewa 1 2351

 8 27.62 qCHN 1962.04.15Huang Chengguang 2 1638

 3 27.99 qCHN 1960.08.30Liu Shunlai 3 1382
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20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

 4 29.85TPE 1959.12.18KAO CHEN-SAN 4 2465

 2 33.97INA 1959.11.19NELSON TJANDRA 5 3057

 7 35.68SIN 1958.05.30Lee Chia Chye Michael 6 2687

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 10:25Men's 200m M55 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 25.17

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3  4  1 26.70 qSIN 1959.06.15Tan Kim Seng1 2692

 5  6  1 26.86 qSRI 1958.02.06V.Sellahewa2 2351

 3  3  2 26.89 qPHI 1961.07.31Julio Bayaban3 2014

 5  8  2 27.62 qCHN 1962.04.15Huang Chengguang4 1638

 3  8  3 27.83 qSRI 1959.04.19H.H Siripala5 2342

 4  2  1 27.94 qTHA 1961.04.07JAMSAI UTARAK6 2538

 2  2  1 27.96 qSRI 1959.12.21J.A.G.Silva7 2345

 5  3  3 27.99 qCHN 1960.08.30Liu Shunlai8 1382

 1  6  1 28.16SRI 1960.01.20N.D Ranaweera9 2347

 1  3  2 28.27CHN 1957.07.24Hu Jiancheng10 1067

 4  8  2 28.32CHN 1960.04.27Zhang Shuyi11 1383

 1  8  3 28.32SIN 1960.03.18Su Paul Fook Lung12 2691

 3  6  4 28.53CHN 1961.08.01Shi Jiaqiang13 1491

 2  4  2 28.62HKG 1957.10.26KingTong Au14 2627

 3  7  5 28.64CHN 1959.09.11Wang Zhiming15 1384

 4  4  3 28.65HKG 1962.07.08CHOW CHEE WING ANTHONY16 2624

 4  7  4 28.76SIN 1959.11.12Mark Phillip Dixon17 2689

 2  3  3 29.29IND 1961.05.23Johny Puthenveettil18 2935

 1  5  4 29.42CHN 1959.04.13Gu Yongzhi19 1032

 2  8  4 29.57SIN 1961.05.14Hon Cheong Leong20 2686

 3  5  6 29.61HKG 1961.10.14Ho Yeung Gerald Cheuk21 2626

 5  4  4 29.85TPE 1959.12.18KAO CHEN-SAN22 2465

 4  1  5 30.03CHN 1959.08.01Hu Jianjun23 1496

 1  2  5 30.35MAS 1959.09.13Daim Gayam24 2049

 3  2  7 31.66CHN 1958.04.09Ma Shumin25 1031

 2  5  5 33.69CHN 1962.06.26Chen Wenjie26 1500

 5  2  5 33.97INA 1959.11.19NELSON TJANDRA27 3057

 3  1  8 35.13CHN 1962.07.05Liu Weiyuan28 1831

 5  7  6 35.68SIN 1958.05.30Lee Chia Chye Michael29 2687

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.74

Wind -1.4m/s 2017.09.25 10:40Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 7 24.25 qSRI 1977.02.23T.I.Lanthra 1 2235

 3 24.64 qHKG 1973.06.03WONG KIN ON 2 2586

 6 25.00 qJPN 1974.04.12KATSUNORI FUJITA 3 2124
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20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

 1 25.37SRI 1973.03.06E.M.D.U.Kumara 4 2214

 8 25.75CHN 1975.07.28Yang Hongyu 5 1607

 2 26.24CHN 1976.04.10Sun Tao 6 1450

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.74

Wind -0.9m/s 2017.09.25 10:45Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 23.80 qSRI 1977.07.09G.Indika 1 2215

 2 24.55 qIND 1976.03.16Dibyendu Saha 2 2804

 5 25.08JPN 1976.05.27KEIICHI YAZAWA 3 2127

 8 26.15CHN 1973.08.21Jin Jianyong 4 1259

 3 26.75CHN 1976.11.09Ceng Hao 5 1197

 7 27.09HKG 1973.04.10Kim Fung Raymond To 6 2581

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.74

Wind -0.8m/s 2017.09.25 10:50Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 24.58 qCHN 1975.04.23Huang Yongan 1 1199

 6 24.80 qHKG 1974.05.05Chak Ming Li 2 2579

 2 25.36CHN 1973.11.10Du Bingxin 3 1454

 1 26.25SRI 1976.09.29T.Sujith 4 2234

 7 26.31CHN 1976.02.08Shi Min 5 1098

 8 28.54IND 1976.04.13Rajesh Barthruhari 6 2815

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.74

Wind +0.8m/s 2017.09.25 10:55Group 4

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 24.93 qTPE 1973.11.25HUANG PEI-JUNG 1 2426

 5 25.09SRI 1977.08.14M.C Sanjeewa Perera 2 2225

 8 25.23CHN 1974.04.18Li Jianfeng 3 1295

 4 25.23IND 1977.02.07Mehernosh Bamboat 4 2808

 2 25.49JPN 1973.01.16Takayuki Akahodani 5 2129

RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 10:40Men's 200m M40 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.74

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2  6  1 23.80 qSRI 1977.07.09G.Indika1 2215

 1  7  1 24.25 qSRI 1977.02.23T.I.Lanthra2 2235

 2  2  2 24.55 qIND 1976.03.16Dibyendu Saha3 2804
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20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

 3  4  1 24.58 qCHN 1975.04.23Huang Yongan4 1199

 1  3  2 24.64 qHKG 1973.06.03WONG KIN ON5 2586

 3  6  2 24.80 qHKG 1974.05.05Chak Ming Li6 2579

 4  6  1 24.93 qTPE 1973.11.25HUANG PEI-JUNG7 2426

 1  6  3 25.00 qJPN 1974.04.12KATSUNORI FUJITA8 2124

 2  5  3 25.08JPN 1976.05.27KEIICHI YAZAWA9 2127

 4  5  2 25.09SRI 1977.08.14M.C Sanjeewa Perera10 2225

 4  8  3 25.23CHN 1974.04.18Li Jianfeng11 1295

 4  4  4 25.23IND 1977.02.07Mehernosh Bamboat12 2808

 3  2  3 25.36CHN 1973.11.10Dou Bingxin13 1454

 1  1  4 25.37SRI 1973.03.06E.M.D.U.Kumara14 2214

 4  2  5 25.49JPN 1973.01.16Takayuki Akahodani15 2129

 1  8  5 25.75CHN 1975.07.28Yang Hongyu16 1607

 2  8  4 26.15CHN 1973.08.21Jin Jianyong17 1259

 1  2  6 26.24CHN 1976.04.10Sun Tao18 1450

 3  1  4 26.25SRI 1976.09.29T.Sujith19 2234

 3  7  5 26.31CHN 1976.02.08Shi Min20 1098

 2  3  5 26.75CHN 1976.11.09Ceng Hao21 1197

 2  7  6 27.09HKG 1973.04.10Kim Fung Raymond To22 2581

 3  8  6 28.54IND 1976.04.13Rajesh Barthruhari23 2815

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:45Men's 2000m Steepchase M70 FINAL
AR 9:02.83

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1 9:55.05 9.0CHN 1946.01.09Gao Fu1 1418

 6 9:55.56 7.0CHN 1947.02.04Chen Quanyi2 1415

 5 10:19.07 6.0JPN 1946.08.03chuji ogawa3 2155

 2 10:21.09 5.0SRI 1946.01.25N.H.W.Wimalasena4 2404

 7 10:22.18 4.0TPE 1945.05.13HSIEH, JONG-HER5 2506

 8 10:55.20 3.0CHN 1947.09.04Ji Yongfa6 1594

 9 11:44.73 2.0CHN 1943.07.25Cui Liangyi7 1078

 4 14:13.60 1.0CHN 1943.12.13Sui Liang8 1663

 3 15:26.01HKG 1945.12.30Fu Chi Cheung9 2670

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:45Men's 2000m Steepchase M75 FINAL
AR 9:46.29

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

10 10:05.71 9.0CHN 1942.03.02Sun Yuquan1 1667

11 13:14.22 7.0IND 1941.06.07Jacob Muttappillil Joseph2 3025

12 18:49.24 6.0IND 1942.01.01Shiv Nath3 3028

- 22 -
www.infosport.com.cn

TCCS



20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:45Men's 2000m Steepchase M80 FINAL
AR 10:25.9

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

13 11:49.16 9.0JPN 1935.06.07RYOSUKE TAKAHARA1 2169

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.90

Wind -.18m/s 2017.09.25 11:00Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 8 23.59 qIND 1978.05.28Shaffeer Kolambil Padinjakara 1 2778

 1 23.65 qTHA 1979.04.11PIYAPONG WONGPIYAKUL 2 2529

 2 24.55 qSIN 1981.02.21Toh Eddie 3 2676

 7 25.09JPN 1978.06.20Hiroyuki Tsukaguchi 4 2117

 4 25.56SRI 1979.12.24M.J.S.Ahamed 5 2185

 6 25.86HKG 1979.12.09Chi Fai Lee 6 2568

 3 26.63CHN 1978.11.17Zhao Licheng 7 1333

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.90

Wind -0.7m/s 2017.09.25 11:05Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 8 23.85 qCHN 1980.09.30Meng Yan 1 1444

 1 24.25 qSRI 1978.09.06W.G.B.Y Rohana 2 2196

 4 24.48 qJPN 1982.08.21FUSAHARU KONDO 3 2116

 6 24.64 qSIN 1980.03.10Richard Mather 4 2675

 5 25.86IND 1978.05.15Rajesh Balan 5 2774

 2 26.48IRI 1977.10.22Heshmatollah Sarlak 6 2715

 3 27.16CHN 1978.02.20Yang Guangming 7 1190

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.90

Wind -0.6m/s 2017.09.25 11:10Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 7 24.16 qCHN 1981.10.21Liu Jijian 1 1062

 8 25.32SRI 1979.07.15A.A.M.Imtiyas 2 2174

 5 25.57IND 1981.05.09Chandru Baskaran 3 2761

 3 25.85IRI 1981.05.05Amir Hossein Moradi 4 2712

 6 25.86HKG 1978.07.27Chan San Hei Alan 5 2567

 2 26.01CHN 1981.03.09Zou Ruibin 6 1188

 4 27.19SRI 1978.08.27D.M.S.Sanjeewa 7 2175
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RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 11:00Men's 200m M35 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 22.90

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 1  8  1 23.59 qIND 1978.05.28Shaffeer Kolambil Padinjakara1 2778

 1  1  2 23.65 qTHA 1979.04.11PIYAPONG WONGPIYAKUL2 2529

 2  8  1 23.85 qCHN 1980.09.30Meng Yan3 1444

 3  7  1 24.16 qCHN 1981.10.21Liu Jijian4 1062

 2  1  2 24.25 qSRI 1978.09.06W.G.B.Y Rohana5 2196

 2  4  3 24.48 qJPN 1982.08.21FUSAHARU KONDO6 2116

 1  2  3 24.55 qSIN 1981.02.21Toh Eddie7 2676

 2  6  4 24.64 qSIN 1980.03.10Richard Mather8 2675

 1  7  4 25.09JPN 1978.06.20Hiroyuki Tsukaguchi9 2117

 3  8  2 25.32SRI 1979.07.15A.A.M.Imtiyas10 2174

 1  4  5 25.56SRI 1979.12.24M.J.S.Ahamed11 2185

 3  5  3 25.57IND 1981.05.09Chandru Baskaran12 2761

 3  3  4 25.85IRI 1981.05.05Amir Hossein Moradi13 2712

 2  5  5 25.86IND 1978.05.15Rajesh Balan14 2774

 3  6  5 25.86HKG 1978.07.27Chan San Hei Alan15 2567

 1  6  6 25.86HKG 1979.12.09Chi Fai Lee16 2568

 3  2  6 26.01CHN 1981.03.09Zou Ruibin17 1188

 2  2  6 26.48IRI 1977.10.22Heshmatollah Sarlak18 2715

 1  3  7 26.63CHN 1978.11.17Zhao Licheng19 1333

 2  3  7 27.16CHN 1978.02.20Yang Guangming20 1190

 3  4  7 27.19SRI 1978.08.27D.M.S.Sanjeewa21 2175

RESULTS 2017.09.25 11:05Men's 2000m Steepchase M60 FINAL
AR 7:26.60

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 8:28.44 9.0CHN 1955.09.08Liu Guilin1 1644

13 8:30.49 7.0MGL 1953.04.15Batsukh Sharav2 2105

18 8:33.68 6.0HKG 1955.07.10JOHN CAMPBELL3 2653

10 8:40.92 5.0CHN 1956.05.15Wu Xian4 1518

15 8:47.81 4.0CHN 1957.08.01Zhou Zhigang5 1010

14 8:56.37 3.0CHN 1955.07.07Liu Qichen6 1395

12 9:15.10 2.0CHN 1954.12.15Xu Lianfeng7 1037

17 9:38.00 1.0CHN 1957.04.09Wang Zhi8 1514

11 9:38.27SRI 1956.12.31J.A.H Appuhamy9 2372

 6 9:43.57SRI 1956.01.21A.S.Y Abeywardena10 2368

 8 9:46.03TPE 1956.10.10CHUNG CHING-HSIANG11 2482

 7 10:02.72CHN 1955.11.03Li Jinhua12 1707

16 10:02.74CHN 1953.04.15Zhang Zhangzhong13 1578

 3 10:16.44CHN 1954.10.28Jiang Daozhi14 1111

 5 10:59.76CHN 1955.06.13Wu Zhanglong15 1754

 1 DNFSRI 1957.01.05S.P Fernando2376
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 9 DNFIND 1954.03.01Prabhakara Rao Mulagala2961

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 23.20

Wind -0.8m/s 2017.09.25 11:15Group 1

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 25.49 qSIN 1971.09.25Tay Steven 1 2677

 3 26.07 qTPE 1971.10.12YANG MING-TONG 2 2449

 2 27.97CHN 1972.08.10Wang Weibin 3 1690

 6 32.69CHN 1968.09.17Ren Zhonglin 4 1689

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 23.20

Wind -0.4m/s 2017.09.25 11:20Group 2

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 25.59 qCHN 1968.09.29Luo Xuming 1 1212

 6 27.79TPE 1969.08.24TENG CHIEN-CHUNG 2 2445

 2 28.73CHN 1969.11.09Tian Jiaguo 3 1025

 7 29.55IND 1971.10.01Bikash Karar 4 2847

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 23.20

Wind -0.5m/s 2017.09.25 11:25Group 3

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 8 25.25 qSRI 1971.02.27J.M Razak 1 2258

 4 25.59 qCHN 1968.12.28Zhang Yunbao 2 1462

 7 26.31 qCHN 1970.01.28You Jianfeng 3 1461

 6 26.51 qTPE 1970.12.01TSAI YUNG-CHUAN 4 2446

 2 27.74CHN 1968.03.08Dong Xiucai 5 1457

 3 28.51HKG 1968.06.19MING HON EDWARD LEE 6 2592

RESULTS Rugao CHINAMen's 200m M45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 23.20

Wind +0.5m/s 2017.09.25 11:30Group 4

Lane ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3 26.47 qCHN 1970.12.09Li Zhen 1 1371

 7 26.97HKG 1969.10.23YU MAN TIMOTHY LUI 2 2599

 5 26.98CHN 1969.06.17Wen Yongping 3 1623

 6 31.37IND 1969.07.09Ram Kisan Gharat 4 2864
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RESULTS SUMMARY 2017.09.25 11:15Men's 200m M45 ROUND 1
Qualification: 8 fastest(q)AR 23.20

Heat Lane H.RK ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 3  8  1 25.25 qSRI 1971.02.27J.M Razak1 2258

 1  5  1 25.49 qSIN 1971.09.25Tay Steven2 2677

 2  5  1 25.59 qCHN 1968.09.29Luo Xuming3 1212

 3  4  2 25.59 qCHN 1968.12.28Zhang Yunbao4 1462

 1  3  2 26.07 qTPE 1971.10.12YANG MING-TONG5 2449

 3  7  3 26.31 qCHN 1970.01.28You Jianfeng6 1461

 4  3  1 26.47 qCHN 1970.12.09Li Zhen7 1371

 3  6  4 26.51 qTPE 1970.12.01TSAI YUNG-CHUAN8 2446

 4  7  2 26.97HKG 1969.10.23YU MAN TIMOTHY LUI9 2599

 4  5  3 26.98CHN 1969.06.17Wen Yongping10 1623

 3  2  5 27.74CHN 1968.03.08Dong Xiucai11 1457

 2  6  2 27.79TPE 1969.08.24TENG CHIEN-CHUNG12 2445

 1  2  3 27.97CHN 1972.08.10Wang Weibin13 1690

 3  3  6 28.51HKG 1968.06.19MING HON EDWARD LEE14 2592

 2  2  3 28.73CHN 1969.11.09Tian Jiaguo15 1025

 2  7  4 29.55IND 1971.10.01Bikash Karar16 2847

 4  6  4 31.37IND 1969.07.09Ram Kisan Gharat17 2864

 1  6  4 32.69CHN 1968.09.17Ren Zhonglin18 1689

RESULTS 2017.09.25 11:25Men's 2000m Steepchase M65 FINAL
AR 8:23.14

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 2 8:36.23 9.0CHN 1951.01.13Jiang Yan1 1546

10 9:04.82 7.0CHN 1952.05.19Zhang Zhiwu2 1540

 8 9:30.49 6.0CHN 1950.08.12Tian Jiucheng3 1714

 1 9:35.01 5.0IND 1952.05.15Ramaswamy Holenarasipura Ranga4 2986

 6 10:02.19 4.0CHN 1951.05.20Wang Zhanhe5 1716

 7 10:18.18 3.0PHI 1948.09.29Dennis Scott6 2018

 5 10:21.94 2.0CHN 1950.11.08Zhao Zhenming7 1586

 9 10:25.49 1.0IND 1952.07.08Narayanan Nair Cheveri8 2985

13 11:00.09MGL 1950.03.01Baatarkhuu Davaa9 2113

 3 DNFCHN 1951.10.20Zhang Jinbao1542

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Pole Vault W40 FINAL
AR 2.50

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.60 9.0CHN 1973.03.21Deng Hong 1 1617

1.60 1.701.501.30 1.401.201.101.00

O XXXOO OOO-
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Pole Vault W45 FINAL
AR 2.00

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.70 9.0IND 1968.05.30Sujatha Manikkam Kandy 1 2893

2.00 2.011.901.801.60 1.701.501.30 1.401.201.101.00

- XX---O XOOO OOO-

1.40 7.0CHN 1970.11.02Wu Guiyun 2 1626

1.501.30 1.401.201.101.00

XXXO OXO--

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Pole Vault W50 FINAL
AR 2.40

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.30 9.0CHN 1965.05.19Huang Liying 1 1636

1.30 1.401.201.101.00

XO XOO-

1.00 7.0IND 1964.06.17Shanthi Kugalur Palanisami 2 2923

1.101.00

XXXO

成成 2017.09.25上上08:00女女55组组组组组组组

AR:1.30

ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1

2

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Long Jump W60 FINAL
AR 4.10

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

3.36 -0.9 9.0MGL 1956.01.08Altantsetseg Gombosuren 1 2108

X3.123.363.203.272.77

+1.0-0.9-0.1-1.7+0.1

3.13 +0.8 7.0JPN 1953.03.08YUMIKO TAMADA 2 2148

3.093.133.082.912.922.73

+1.8+0.8-0.5-0.7+0.2+0.4

3.09 +0.2 6.0SRI 1954.03.19K.D Kanthi 3 2385

2.913.022.962.923.093.00

+2.0+0.5-0.6-0.7+0.2+0.7

2.99 +0.4 5.0IND 1954.07.02Gladys Pais 4 2969

2.992.582.962.792.442.89

+0.4+0.6-0.3-0.3+0.1+0.8

2.96 +0.2 4.0SRI 1954.07.27L.D.Ramyawathi 5 2387

X2.962.742.402.692.88

+0.2-0.1+0.3-0.8+0.3
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2.94 +1.7 3.0CHN 1953.10.18Wang Xifen 6 1533

2.94XX2.87XX

+1.7-0.5

2.85 +1.1 2.0IND 1955.08.01Sashi Khound Bora 7 2977

2.852.382.592.692.842.77

+1.1-0.2-0.70.0+0.5-0.2

2.82 +0.9 1.0CHN 1953.07.20Wang Guihua 8 1650

2.82X2.822.702.49X

+0.90.00.0-0.7

2.61 +0.4CHN 1954.10.25Han Guohua 9 1535

2.482.612.56

-0.5+0.4+0.5

2.59 -0.5CHN 1954.09.03Zhuang Guiqin10 1580

2.142.592.38

+0.3-0.5+0.2

NMCHN 1954.05.29Wang Jinzhi1044

XXX

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Discus Throw W65 FINAL
AR 28.48

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

21.05 9.0CHN 1950.03.29Zhai Yuyun 1 1048

19.1321.0519.5317.6617.9017.82

19.33 7.0PHI 1952.04.09Erlinda Lavandia 2 2019

17.6215.9417.8019.3318.3517.57

16.61 6.0IND 1949.09.07Patricia Tanner 3 2996

16.6115.2415.0014.1914.3514.57

15.75 5.0CHN 1952.08.30Yang Guifang 4 1548

14.3415.7513.2413.7413.36X

14.56 4.0THA 1948.05.01CHALEOSRI CHIMWONG 5 2549

14.4113.9613.2814.56X12.69

14.53 3.0SRI 1947.12.28N.H. Karunanayaka 6 2400

13.8914.5114.4114.5312.5411.83

14.51 2.0HKG 1951.09.28Miu To Wong 7 2668

14.5113.1114.3812.4513.6314.08

13.67 1.0IND 1952.01.12Maniamma Velayudhan 8 2994

11.90X11.9312.1313.67X

13.65SRI 1950.12.23A.Jesmine 9 2398

X13.65X

13.43INA 1949.06.03JULIA JACOB10 3062

11.4513.0013.43

12.98THA 1952.03.06SIRIPAN JANPRAM11 2551

12.98X11.24

12.27IND 1949.04.20Mythri Devi Puttappa12 2995

11.17X12.27
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11.62IND 1948.11.29Malini Madhavi13 2993

11.2111.1411.62

成成 2017.09.25上上08:00男女85组组组组组

AR:1.07

ResultCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Men's Shot Put M75 FINAL
AR 11.26

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

9.93 9.0IND 1941.03.20Subbiah Muthusamy Andivelu 1 3029

9.93X9.859.859.849.93

9.32 7.0CHN 1939.10.03Wang Kongfan 2 1422

8.929.118.77X9.328.84

8.75 6.0CHN 1941.01.20Jiang Qingtao 3 1559

8.75X8.487.638.408.64

8.44 5.0IND 1941.01.04Veluswami Arumughamudaliar 4 3031

8.448.258.108.138.087.84

8.09 4.0CHN 1939.04.26Yang Dezhen 5 1669

7.937.92X7.757.838.09

7.75 3.0CHN 1940.05.05Li Chunmo 6 1732

7.757.437.267.597.637.45

6.88 2.0HKG 1942.01.09FRANK PILKINGTON 7 2671

6.886.516.526.716.226.45

6.75 1.0CHN 1937.12.05Sun Jinqing 8 1055

6.466.616.606.736.756.50

6.67CHN 1941.06.26Yan Changzhi 9 1861

6.676.306.48

6.53CHN 1941.10.10Li Xianlin10 1057

6.536.506.32

6.20CHN 1940.11.03Zhu Renzhong11 1860

6.206.175.85

6.11CHN 1942.03.10Yang Jingqiu12 1557

6.015.866.11

4.73CHN 1940.03.08Bai Jilong13 1233

3.504.714.73

NMIND 1942.01.01Shiv Nath3028

---

NMCHN 1938.01.02Fang Jitai1738

---

NMCHN 1938.02.20Xia Jinliang1247

---
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Discus Throw W70 FINAL
AR 25.17

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

15.02 9.0INA 1944.08.15JUMINAH WIRYO SUPARNO 1 3064

13.7115.0215.0012.7413.5914.64

12.84 7.0SRI 1946.10.29J.P Fernando 2 2408

11.6211.9711.7110.2812.2112.84

12.42 6.0SRI .  .P.L Paul 3 3075

11.6512.4210.099.35XX

11.69 5.0IND 1946.05.14Sivagami Balasundaram 4 3018

10.7810.6711.5711.2310.3511.69

11.15 4.0THA 1947.06.18AO PANPHUM 5 2558

10.349.9310.3210.5811.1510.23

8.36 3.0CHN 1942.11.10Shi Zefang 6 1729

X8.108.367.857.468.06

8.06 2.0THA 1947.08.10CHAWEEWAN GAEWMONGKOL 7 2559

6.556.69XX8.06X

7.71 1.0IND 1944.02.20Zeenatara Ahmed 8 3020

X7.337.717.166.426.93

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Discus Throw W75 FINAL
AR 24.14

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

24.21 AR9.0JPN 1941.02.03TOMOKO KANARI 1 2166

21.9523.2521.2324.2121.7722.66

20.94 7.0MGL 1938.02.05Tserendolgor Tumurbat 2 2115

19.8819.8019.69X19.4020.94

13.35 6.0CHN 1938.09.15Wang Lihua 3 1744

11.8411.6111.6712.84X13.35

9.89 5.0SRI 1942.04.05L.G.S.Jayasinghe 4 2413

9.879.897.88XXX

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Discus Throw W80 FINAL
AR 13.50

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

12.57 9.0TPE 1935.07.05LI  HUANG MEI-HUNG 1 2521

11.9210.4610.7112.57X11.1

8.22 7.0CHN 1934.09.07Pan Aihua 2 1292

8.078.227.788.00XX
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Women's Discus Throw W85 FINAL
AR 6.10

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

11.07 AR9.0THA 1928.04.08NEAW JANTAMANEE 1 2564

9.7110.098.528.8711.0710.71

NMTHA 1929.03.29LA-OR WANNASUKHUM2563

---

NMINA 1932.05.07MARIETJE ELIZABETH ROREK3070

---

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Men's High Jump M80 FINAL
AR 1.25

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.10 9.0JPN 1937.08.01MASAHARU ICHISE 1 2167

1.151.05 1.101.000.950.9

XXXO O---

1.00 7.0JPN 1935.03.16TADASHI HORINO 2 2170

1.051.000.950.9

XXXOO-

RESULTS 2017.09.25 08:00Men's High Jump M90 FINAL
AR 0.75

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

0.85 AR9.0CHN 1927.08.24Su Pengxue 1 1742

0.850.800.75

OOO

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:00Women's Discus Throw W40 FINAL
AR 49.68

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

32.46 9.0CHN 1975.07.12Sun Lin 1 1895

-29.4926.1332.2232.4631.44

25.11 7.0IND 1975.05.26Saraswathy Kamath 2 2838

23.62X24.58X24.0025.11

25.06 6.0SRI 1977.09.04W.P Kausi 3 2248

23.8923.4621.1424.0223.9625.06

22.46 5.0SRI 1975.11.06G.H.G.S.De Silva 4 2240

X22.2022.4621.93X21.81

21.64 4.0CHN 1973.11.02Bao Huijuan 5 1133

21.6419.1320.4619.13X21.22

20.72 3.0CHN 1975.07.27Wu Jing 6 1796

X20.7217.9517.6216.6517.32

20.29 2.0CHN 1976.05.07Li Yuejuan 7 1169

17.7418.3119.0415.8816.8520.29
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15.48 1.0CHN 1974.12.18Ying Jing 8 1797

XX14.9115.4814.7913.96

15.34CHN 1973.12.25Li Jianli 9 1799

15.34XX

14.23THA 1973.03.30PIMPHITCHANOK PHANCHON10 2530

14.2313.52X

11.23CHN 1973.12.06Tang Shuming11 1296

11.23XX

NMIND 1977.04.07Gajendra Rathore2828

---

NMIND 1976.03.01Rajwinder Kaur2834

---

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:00Men's High Jump M70 FINAL
AR 1.38

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.25 9.0IND 1945.07.21Vijaya Rama Raju Gorinta 1 3011

1.301.20 1.251.151.05 1.101.000.950.90

XXXXO XOOO OO--

1.20 6.5JPN 1947.02.15TADASHI OKADA 2 2156

1.20 1.251.151.05 1.101.000.950.90

O XXXO- ----

1.20 6.5CHN 1944.06.20Ding Ming 2 1665

1.20 1.251.151.05 1.101.000.950.90

O XXXO- ----

1.00 5.0CHN 1944.08.18Lu Yulian 4 1848

1.051.000.950.90

XXXOOO

NMTHA 1944.05.23CHATITHANU NA LAMPANG2554

1.201.151.05 1.101.000.950.90

XXX-- ----

NMCHN 1943.08.12Li Keren1857

1.000.950.90

XXX--

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:10Women's Discus Throw W55 FINAL
AR 29.65

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

23.78 9.0CHN 1958.06.27Jin Huachun 1 1507

XXX23.0622.3323.78

23.32 7.0CHN 1961.09.20Gao Zhiying 2 1505

23.3222.7921.7421.7319.88X

22.72 6.0TPE 1961.12.02HOU SU-YU 3 2475

20.4520.56X22.72X19.96

19.27 5.0TPE 1959.09.27CHEN SHU-HUA 4 2474

- 32 -
www.infosport.com.cn

TCCS



20TH ASIA MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ATHLETICS

18.49X14.8719.27X15.07

16.42 4.0HKG 1958.05.20Wong Mei Ying, Therry 5 2650

15.8716.4215.74X16.2016.38

16.40 3.0HKG 1960.11.01YUK YING WONG 6 2652

14.9316.4014.0414.8013.8815.37

16.16 2.0SRI 1960.06.29T.D.M.K.P.Perera 7 2364

15.6816.1613.6315.6214.3313.89

15.32 1.0MGL 1958.11.25Oyuntsetseg Tserendash 8 2104

13.4914.0414.0315.32XX

15.27SRI 1957.10.31H.P.J Kalubowila 9 2357

X14.0315.27

15.26MGL 1959.04.28Myagmarsuren Banzragch10 2102

14.9815.2614.01

14.35HKG 1960.11.14WAN YIN YEE PANNY11 2649

14.35XX

14.18IND 1962.05.15Gresy Arukalil Mathew12 2945

14.1813.63X

13.88SRI 1962.02.26H.L.D.W.Kumarihamy13 2356

13.8813.51X

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:20Women's Discus Throw W35 FINAL
AR 41.37

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

49.38 AR9.0CHN 1978.02.07Song Aimin 1 1890

---49.3837.95X

45.32 AR7.0CHN 1978.01.20Ma Shuli 2 1888

---X45.3240.55

42.24 AR6.0INA 1982.08.05DWI RATNAWATI 3 3047

XX40.03X42.2441.74

35.47 5.0CHN 1981.07.10Zhao Wenjiang 4 1891

33.6535.47X31.0031.1229.41

34.25 4.0IND 1980.12.18Ratna Naskar 5 2796

X34.2134.02-34.2532.77

33.41 3.0CHN 1982.07.07Wang Dan 6 1605

XXX33.4132.2531.51

27.88 2.0SRI 1978.08.25P.A.P.Kumari 7 2201

26.69X27.7125.6324.6727.88

27.19 1.0CHN 1978.10.06Hu Meiyan 8 1882

27.1727.1925.3024.40XX

23.46SRI 1981.08.25L.W.S.Perera 9 2207

X23.3623.46

16.85IND 1981.01.07Sonia Vanguri10 2797

16.8516.23X

13.66CHN 1981.09.10Xu Min11 1349

X13.6613.02
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NMCHN 1979.01.10Jiang Ping1447

---

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:20Women's Long Jump W65 FINAL
AR 3.78

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

2.97 +1.2 9.0IND 1951.08.31Thankamma Vattakala Kunjoonjuk 1 3000

2.712.972.752.942.86X

+0.2+1.2+1.20.0+0.5

2.82 +1.2 7.0CHN 1949.02.18Zhao Ling 2 1049

2.602.602.722.792.822.68

+0.5+0.5-0.3+0.9+1.2+0.6

1.95 +1.0 6.0IND 1949.01.06Shefali Bardhan 3 2998

1.951.861.831.901.931.89

+1.00.00.0-0.4+0.4+0.4

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:20Women's Long Jump W70 FINAL
AR 3.22

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

2.34 +0.7 9.0IND 1945.05.23Manjusri Banerjee 1 3016

-X2.262.322.322.34

+1.3+0.6+1.5+0.7

1.94 +0.1 7.0IND 1946.09.15Lakshmi Karuppaswamy 2 3014

---1.861.801.94

+0.3-0.4+0.1

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:40Men's Shot Put M70 FINAL
AR 12.52

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

9.26 9.0CHN 1944.11.17Li Wenhu 1 1852

9.008.608.858.429.268.92

9.17 7.0CHN 1942.12.31Wang Nianqi 2 1553

8.478.768.848.499.178.35

8.66 6.0TPE 1945.07.10WANG YUAN-KUN 3 2508

8.198.667.808.377.89-

8.13 5.0CHN 1943.08.06Zhu Chengzhong 4 1551

7.608.067.35X8.118.13

7.98 4.0CHN 1943.11.21Zhou Lijun 5 1052

7.117.857.427.987.547.77

7.83 3.0SRI 1946.04.20P.B.Manamperi 6 2405

7.717.837.167.227.607.72

7.22 2.0CHN 1944.08.29Zhang Xing 7 1724

6.816.527.226.596.516.70

7.15 1.0CHN 1944.02.23Guo Qihua 8 1850

7.036.616.906.816.517.15
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6.57CHN 1947.02.09Zhang Enju 9 1281

6.206.066.57

6.54CHN 1943.01.07Song Mengbin10 1021

6.306.546.41

6.39IND 1943.05.15Pargat Singh Sidhu11 3008

6.006.396.19

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:40Men's Shot Put M85 FINAL
AR 7.91

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

8.88 AR9.0IND 1932.06.06Gurjiwan Singh Sidhu 1 3043

8.888.498.298.518.357.57

7.49 7.0IND 1932.08.25Mohanbhai Parshottambhai Chauh 2 3045

6.937.277.187.496.927.16

RESULTS 2017.09.25 09:40Men's Shot Put M95 FINAL
AR 4.59

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

4.89 AR9.0THA 1920.05.08SAWANG JANPRAM 1 2565

--4.854.894.60X

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:00Men's High Jump M75 FINAL
AR 1.25

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.20 9.0CHN 1938.10.15Qian Minli 1 1739

1.15 1.201.101.00 1.050.950.900.85

XO OXOO O---

1.15 7.0CHN 1942.12.16Liu Zhangli 2 1599

1.15 1.201.101.00 1.050.950.900.85

O XXXO- XXO---

1.10 6.0CHN 1938.08.04Liu Zhongyi 3 1423

1.151.101.00 1.050.950.900.85

XXXO- O---

1.10 5.0CHN 1940.12.12Ceng Qingfu 4 1668

1.151.101.00 1.050.950.900.85

XXXXXO- ----

1.05 4.0TPE 1940.11.18LEE CHENG-HO 5 2515

1.101.00 1.050.950.900.85

XXXO O---

1.00 3.0CHN 1939.09.09Ding Mingtang 6 1731

1.00 1.050.950.900.85

O XXXO--

0.95 2.0CHN 1942.02.21Fan Zhaomu 7 1730

1.000.950.900.85

-OOO
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:20Women's Long Jump W80 FINAL
AR 2.24

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

2.50 +0.9 AR9.0TPE 1937.07.21LIN PAN SHIU-YU 1 2522

2.502.44X2.331.942.41

+0.9+1.4+1.0+0.5+1.3

1.67 +0.5 7.0IND 1937.02.11Vasantha Samuel 2 3041

-1.651.491.601.671.61

+1.7+1.1+1.0+0.5+0.7

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:20Women's Long Jump W85 FINAL
AR 2.16

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.28 +1.0 9.0INA 1930.06.05MARIA ALBERTINA MATULESSY 1 3069

--1.09X1.281.02

+1.9+1.0+0.7

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:20Women's Long Jump W75 FINAL
AR 3.38

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.79 +1.7 9.0CHN 1938.09.15Wang Lihua 1 1744

1.591.621.791.681.56X

+1.4-1.5+1.7+1.3+1.1

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:30Women's Discus Throw W45 FINAL
AR 33.97

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

34.62 AR9.0CHN 1970.10.04Wu Guihua 1 1901

34.6232.4031.8332.8730.84X

28.40 7.0CHN 1968.11.28Zhang Liuhong 2 1902

28.4026.6824.34X23.9725.34

26.98 6.0CHN 1970.04.18Xue Weichun 3 1465

25.8724.80XX26.9826.25

26.18 5.0HKG 1969.02.16CHAN Ling Kuen 4 2602

26.18X25.7324.95XX

23.98 4.0CHN 1970.04.17Gao Chunhong 5 1809

22.7421.9023.9821.3222.0421.75

23.57 3.0IND 1971.07.01Shalini Rajesh Shetty 6 2891

XX23.5723.2223.52X

23.34 2.0SRI 1971.04.13G.A Dilruckshi 7 2276

22.7023.3422.94X19.4621.89

22.26 1.0CHN 1972.06.12Wu Lihong 8 1900

21.8219.76X22.2621.1318.72

19.63SRI 1971.05.05R.M.Sisi Kumari 9 2285
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17.67X19.63

19.52TPE 1971.06.20LIN HUEI-JHEN10 2453

X19.5219.10

18.86SRI 1972.02.22D.J.P.Surige11 2273

17.7918.5918.86

18.57SRI 1971.07.14D.K Hopman12 2274

18.1215.1418.57

16.96PHI 1969.12.23Drolly Claravall13 2007

16.9616.2916.34

16.80SRI 1969.12.06W.M.Kalyani14 2290

X15.7116.80

16.00HKG 1968.11.23Ho Ka Lai15 2604

XX16.00

14.99IND 1969.08.21Manjulata16 2884

14.7614.7914.99

14.74CHN 1968.07.27Ren Shufang17 1766

14.74XX

13.72SRI 1969.04.20A.R.A.Begum18 2272

13.7213.6912.70

NMIND 1969.02.28Gayathri Krishnamurthy Venkata2881

---

NMIND 1971.09.20Indu Bala2882

---

NMCHN 1968.02.05Tang Lishuang1903

---

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:30Women's Discus Throw W50 FINAL
AR 32.70

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

31.29 9.0CHN 1962.12.15Li Aizhen 1 1380

XX31.29X30.5329.41

29.26 7.0CHN 1966.05.20Chi Guiying 2 1478

29.26X27.0826.2021.15X

25.96 6.0IND 1967.07.19Kaushalya Devi 3 2917

X24.8525.9624.5823.5123.82

25.74 5.0CHN 1967.03.18Zhen Wenhua 4 1906

24.7425.4225.74X25.44X

25.55 4.0CHN 1967.05.02Xu Demei 5 1907

XX25.55X23.6121.40

25.34 3.0CHN 1967.08.15Zhang Hui 6 1905

25.34XXX22.79X

25.01 2.0TPE 1963.07.25HUANG SHU-JU 7 2461

21.24X21.86XX25.01

23.93 1.0SRI 1964.06.06S.A.M Fernando 8 2325

X23.9322.3123.1723.1823.33
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19.69MGL 1965.01.18Terbish Choijgavaa 9 2094

18.3519.6918.96

18.85CHN 1964.04.02Han Rongjie10 1482

XX18.85

18.61CHN 1965.05.25Lian Junmei11 1820

16.2318.6117.68

18.60HKG 1965.01.30Wong Kam Fung12 2620

X18.6018.00

17.99SRI 1965.09.08C.Manamperi13 2317

17.9916.3617.74

17.48SRI 1967.09.10D.Rani14 2318

17.3617.48X

17.17CHN 1967.03.31Bian Chunying15 1304

17.17XX

16.35CHN 1963.11.06Sun Jianping16 1819

16.1316.2416.35

15.50CHN 1959.08.13Jia Fengxian17 1264

15.50XX

14.85MGL 1963.07.19Tuya Zorigt18 2095

XX14.85

13.51THA 1966.11.09RATIYA CHAYPOOL19 2535

13.0113.5113.00

12.56HKG 1963.09.29Yuen Man Mandy Leung20 2622

X12.56X

11.24IND 1966.05.24Indira Gowri21 2915

XX11.24

NMMGL 1964.06.11Otgonchimeg Dovdon2090

XXX

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:30Women's Discus Throw W60 FINAL
AR 28.77

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

21.60 9.0SRI 1957.03.23H.D.S Weerasinghe 1 2384

21.60X19.3121.1619.1519.23

21.23 7.0CHN 1955.03.12Wang Zhenxiang 2 1405

21.2321.2121.1719.6720.3420.76

20.30 6.0MGL 1957.02.16TUMENJARGAL JAMBAA 3 2111

20.3019.1616.66X16.6419.09

19.92 5.0MAS 1954.10.14Tay Yu Eng Tay Peng Yaw 4 2072

19.3719.4119.6719.6719.9219.85

17.76 4.0SRI 1957.04.18W.G.C Priyadarshani 5 2389

13.8115.8817.7616.1317.7016.90

17.34 3.0MGL 1954.08.29Narantsetseg Galsandorj 6 2110

17.3417.2816.2115.86XX

16.21 2.0IND 1953.09.26Ponnamma Mullera Poovanna 7 2973
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16.16X16.2116.20XX

15.74 1.0SRI 1957.07.10W.A.P.Menike 8 2388

14.5913.7414.9815.7414.9115.37

14.54MGL 1956.06.02Altantsetseg Ayush 9 2107

14.5412.90X

14.21CHN 1953.10.18Wang Xifen10 1533

XX14.21

14.00THA 1955.08.12NUNTUJPORN SRIJAD11 2544

XX14.00

13.51IND 1956.06.01Kusumakumuri Katuri12 2971

8.8413.5112.95

13.40TPE 1954.02.19HUANG CHIN-MEI13 2495

12.4512.5313.40

13.03CHN 1954.02.14Ma Kun14 1150

X13.03X

10.79CHN 1953.06.07Zhao Ruimin15 1274

X10.1510.79

9.87TPE 1952.10.09WANG HUI-YING16 2496

X9.079.87

RESULTS 2017.09.25 10:30Men's Shot Put M80 FINAL
AR 10.63

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

8.96 9.0CHN 1934.11.27Tian Yuliang 1 1425

8.678.437.988.618.968.77

8.27 7.0CHN 1936.11.26Gong Guoping 2 1741

7.657.807.767.947.948.27

7.76 6.0JPN 1935.04.29YASUO YAMAMOTO 3 2171

X7.117.767.547.297.42

7.06 5.0CHN 1937.09.01Huang Jiling 4 1285

6.796.906.697.067.066.94

5.70 4.0CHN 1934.07.18Zhou Sihuang 5 1867

5.705.605.405.375.045.45

5.44 3.0CHN 1935.03.28Shen Yihong 6 1740

5.415.444.904.955.175.13

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:00Women's 2000m Steepchase W60 FINAL
AR 10:57.19

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

11 10:11.97 AR9.0CHN 1955.01.01Wei Fengqin1 1406

 5 12:44.73 7.0IND 1956.04.19Rajam Gopi2 2974

12 12:53.76 6.0KAZ 1954.10.29TATYANA MUNTYAN3 2033

 3 13:03.09 5.0SRI 1955.12.27W.M.C Ranasinghe4 2390

 6 15:21.31 4.0CHN 1955.10.17Wang Jinghua5 1045

 8 16:09.93 3.0IND 1954.06.18Chander Lata Dua6 2968
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10 16:27.97 2.0CHN 1954.05.29Wang Jinzhi7 1044

14 DNFCHN 1955.10.21Li Aihua1404

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:00Men's 5000m M65 FINAL
AR 18:49.70

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 19:43.10 9.0IRI 1952.03.21Seyed Hassane Hosseini1 2747

13 19:55.94 7.0CHN 1949.11.08Guan Jingxue2 1713

 3 20:08.25 6.0CHN 1950.12.14Huang Caifu3 1019

 9 20:16.59 5.0CHN 1952.03.19Gao Boyi4 1588

24 20:45.07 4.0KAZ 1949.06.30VLADIMIR KRIVUSHKIN5 2037

16 20:49.67 3.0CHN 1951.12.06Zhou Linan6 1678

15 20:54.01 2.0CHN 1952.08.17Yan Zhanqing7 1715

19 20:57.65 1.0CHN 1951.08.18Yu Jianguo8 1845

 1 21:13.21CHN 1952.04.03Zhang Xingyuan9 1320

 4 21:42.82CHN 1952.03.12Wang Wenqing10 1537

20 23:02.27CHN 1952.06.06Gu Shaolin11 1679

11 23:26.22CHN 1952.02.24Luo Yourong12 1072

 7 23:44.07CHN 1950.02.01Shi Jiemin13 1018

21 23:52.04CHN 1949.02.20Zhang Zhangfa14 1591

 8 23:54.48CHN 1950.10.22Chen Guodong15 1254

23 24:19.86CHN 1949.07.22Wang Zhen16 1872

12 24:24.55CHN 1949.02.09Wu Zhicheng17 1652

10 26:30.01MGL 1950.03.01Baatarkhuu Davaa18 2113

 2 27:42.73CHN 1948.12.15Wang Wenzhi19 1243

22 28:34.06CHN 1950.10.14Xu Jicheng20 1277

14 DNFCHN 1952.01.27Wang Shaoshan1430

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:00Women's 2000m Steepchase W65 FINAL
AR 11:48.38

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

15 12:34.99 9.0CHN 1949.11.22Chen Sumei1 1414

18 12:38.93 7.0CHN 1949.02.18Zhao Ling2 1049

19 13:13.50 6.0IND 1949.02.06Vasanthi Krishnankutty3 3001

17 16:48.94 5.0IND 1948.12.09Swatantra Dua4 2999

16 16:56.90 4.0IND 1950.03.20Latha Devi Katika5 2992

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:00Women's 2000m Steepchase W70 FINAL
AR 11:30.84

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

20 12:38.34 9.0CHN 1945.11.03Li Naifen1 1054
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:20Women's 2000m Steepchase W40 FINAL
AR 8:22.50

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

18 8:19.00 AR9.0CHN 1974.03.17Gao Hongmiao1 1366

22 9:46.56 7.0IND 1976.04.05Shobha Desai2 2839

21 9:54.52 6.0IND 1973.12.28Sandipa Khosla3 2837

19 11:27.66 5.0IND 1976.08.07Reshma Devaiah Kechettira4 2836

17 12:11.72 4.0SRI 1973.01.03O.Siriyalatha5 2244

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:20Women's 2000m Steepchase W55 FINAL
AR 10:46.78

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 4 10:16.35 AR9.0KAZ 1959.10.07Rima Voyevodina1 2030

14 10:23.39 AR7.0CHN 1959.12.17Sun Dahua2 1508

 8 10:30.98 AR6.0CHN 1958.09.19Xie Lifen3 1504

13 10:55.03 5.0MGL 1960.05.18OTGON ADIYA4 2103

 1 10:57.20 4.0SRI 1961.05.16U.G.V Kariyawasam5 2365

 5 10:59.99 3.0CHN 1958.03.30Li Hong6 1502

11 11:16.19 2.0HKG 1960.11.01YUK YING WONG7 2652

12 11:28.30 1.0CHN 1958.09.16Wang Tieliu8 1034

 6 11:41.51MAS 1958.01.07Jouti@Vironica Elau9 2058

10 11:56.91IRI 1962.03.23Marzieh Tangestani10 2741

 9 12:29.88SRI 1959.11.17W.C Premarathna11 2366

 3 13:27.15HKG 1960.11.14WAN YIN YEE PANNY12 2649

 7 13:27.22SRI 1961.11.12K.M.E Wijesingne13 2360

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:40Women's 2000m Steepchase W35 FINAL
AR 7:37.16

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

21 8:31.81 9.0IRI 1980.01.22Fatemeh Azizi Ghouchan1 2721

20 8:57.14 7.0CHN 1981.09.10Shao Huimin2 1446

22 11:49.81 6.0CHN 1980.01.12Liu Yu3 1347

19 11:55.37 5.0CHN 1980.03.08Zhang Zhiqin4 1348

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:40Women's 2000m Steepchase W45 FINAL
AR 8:44.04

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 5 8:11.77 AR9.0CHN 1968.11.05Li Li1 1470

 9 8:57.91 7.0TPE 1970.11.17LEE HSIAO-CHUAN2 2452

 4 9:32.32 6.0CHN 1970.07.21Xu Aihua3 1027

 6 10:33.42 5.0CHN 1970.11.02Wu Guiyun4 1626

 8 10:47.71 4.0IND 1970.04.16Sanyukta Jadhav5 2889

 2 11:09.45 3.0SRI 1969.09.13T.G.V.W Perera6 2286

 7 11:18.20 2.0CHN 1967.12.10Li Dongmei7 1124
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 3 11:35.91 1.0IND 1968.05.15Sarojani Tholat8 2890

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:40Women's 2000m Steepchase W50 FINAL
AR 7:54.11

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

15 9:00.54 9.0CHN 1963.01.04Zhang Guihua1 1379

18 9:00.81 7.0KAZ 1963.06.19LYUBOV KOMKOVA2 2026

16 9:38.15 6.0CHN 1965.08.15Xie Lihua3 1480

13 9:53.67 5.0CHN 1965.07.29Zhang Fengqin4 1381

11 10:12.13 4.0CHN 1966.01.18Zhou Lanyun5 1030

12 10:26.35 3.0CHN 1963.08.14Wei Liqin6 1476

10 14:06.59 2.0IND 1964.05.01Prativa Das7 2920

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:45Men's 5000m M55 FINAL
AR 15:53.75

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

27 16:26.06 9.0KAZ 1958.10.19Sergey Polikarpov1 2028

21 17:29.29 7.0CHN 1960.08.13Zhao Guang2 1488

17 17:43.98 6.0CHN 1962.08.12Zhong Minghua3 1268

 8 18:35.37 5.0CHN 1957.12.30Huang Jiangcheng4 1499

 9 18:43.43 4.0CHN 1960.01.24Qiu Hongli5 1699

13 19:22.66 3.0CHN 1958.08.05Tang Renyue6 1066

28 19:28.73 2.0KAZ 1960.06.14YURIY PACHSHENKO7 2029

18 19:52.09 1.0CHN 1959.11.08Fu Chaowen8 1177

33 20:00.58CHN 1958.08.11Ge Yue9 1006

16 20:10.17CHN 1959.07.28Yin Minjue10 1005

30 20:14.88SRI 1961.02.02S.M Bandula11 2350

29 20:20.52CHN 1960.06.07An Baozhong12 1700

10 20:53.58CHN 1960.06.02Li Wenjie13 1267

11 21:07.27CHN 1962.03.22Zhang Xiao14 1698

26 21:34.50IND 1961.06.21Ramasami Arumugam15 2939

31 22:21.89CHN 1958.07.12Song Shubao16 1084

 1 23:03.96CHN 1962.01.19Zhao Zuocheng17 1314

 7 23:17.38CHN 1960.05.23Han En18 1492

19 23:29.34HKG 1961.01.18CHAN KA YIU19 2623

23 24:59.80CHN 1958.06.19Zhang Honggang20 1869

 4 25:08.35CHN 1959.02.19Yao Zhiwen21 1576

 2 26:45.53HKG 1959.07.19SHAM Hon Lam22 2632

25 DNFMGL 1958.06.20Vandan Ochir Batkhuu2099

22 DNFIND 1960.11.08Govind Kumar Rana2930

 5 DNFIND 1962.02.01Paresh Chandra Nath2938

 6 DNFCHN 1961.09.13Zhang Boyuan1004

 3 DNFCHN 1959.04.01Zhang Yaoxiang1008

32 DNFCHN 1958.05.07Gan Decai1769

24 DNFCHN 1957.12.01Wang Licheng1575
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15 DNFCHN 1960.02.17Du Jinbao1573

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:05Men's 5000m M75 FINAL
AR 20:21.62

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

 6 23:04.60 9.0CHN 1942.01.27Wei Zhong1 1556

13 23:25.37 7.0CHN 1942.03.02Sun Yuquan2 1667

19 23:59.37 6.0CHN 1941.06.04Na Xingzhou3 1421

14 26:01.53 5.0CHN 1943.03.22Zhang Tiejun4 1755

12 27:25.18 4.0CHN 1939.08.23Liu Guangyi5 1326

15 27:48.35 3.0CHN 1938.10.08Hu Yingfu6 1434

 3 27:48.91 2.0CHN 1938.06.01Wu Ziguo7 1248

 5 29:08.28 1.0CHN 1938.03.10Li Huinan8 1876

 2 29:15.44CHN 1940.03.08Yang Yuding9 1074

 1 30:32.81JPN 1941.07.16YOSHIO MATSUDA10 2164

 7 31:07.32CHN 1937.10.04Li Younian11 1332

 8 32:24.75CHN 1942.03.28Zheng Hongji12 1257

 4 32:58.16CHN 1937.12.05Sun Jinqing13 1055

 9 49:40.07CHN 1938.01.02Fang Jitai14 1738

10 DNFSIN 1940.09.04Foo Dun Heen2702

16 DNFIND 1940.01.23Govindan Veeraiah3023

18 DNFCHN 1937.12.10Wu Didong1433

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:05Men's 5000m M85 FINAL
AR 27:28.12

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

20 37:17.29 9.0TPE 1932.07.15CHEN TIEN-FU1 2524

21 43:31.12 7.0SIN 1932.01.02Kor Hong Fatt2 2709

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:30Men's 5000m M50 FINAL
AR 15:31.03

Order Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

13 17:26.65 9.0CHN 1966.08.06Zhu Xingyou1 1692

22 17:52.04 7.0SIN 1966.02.06Cheng Ansgar2 2679

19 17:55.18 6.0CHN 1965.01.11Zhang Chunhua3 1632

 5 18:25.23 5.0MGL 1965.04.12Purevjav Tserendorj4 2086

15 18:32.89 4.0SRI 1967.01.03M.A.J Fernando5 2303

18 19:03.28 3.0MGL 1965.05.15Zagdaa Gombo6 2087

12 19:13.31 2.0CHN 1965.02.05Yu Minggui7 1472

 6 19:21.97 1.0SIN 1967.07.30Lawrence Lim8 2681

20 19:38.31CHN 1963.04.14Nie Xingcai9 1252

21 19:52.78CHN 1963.05.26Niu Wentao10 1695

10 20:03.95TPE 1965.05.31LIU CHI-SUN11 2457

23 20:04.83SRI 1962.11.10H.A.D.Chandana Premalal12 2296

 4 20:29.46CHN 1963.05.24Zhao Qiangsheng13 1106
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 9 20:38.59SRI 1964.10.04S.P Wickramasinghe14 2310

27 20:55.27CHN 1967.06.27Zhou Yanping15 1029

17 21:39.29CHN 1963.05.26Chen Honggang16 1302

25 21:48.52CHN 1963.04.09Shen Gongcheng17 1142

24 23:26.74CHN 1966.10.17Xu Dianxiang18 1092

 8 27:51.51SRI 1966.01.12D.M.R.C Dissanayake19 2294

 1 DNFSRI 1964.07.21K.A.A.P.Alwis2299

16 DNFIRI 1964.01.13Kheradmand Heidari2730

28 DNFCHN 1963.09.15Zhang Yang1767

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Women's Shot Put W35 FINAL
AR 12.03

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

12.48 AR9.0CHN 1978.01.20Ma Shuli 1 1888

X12.3412.0511.7712.4811.38

12.15 AR7.0CHN 1982.07.07Wang Dan 2 1605

XXX12.1512.1410.87

11.61 6.0CHN 1978.02.07Song Aimin 3 1890

11.6111.38X8.9110.779.37

11.59 5.0SRI 1978.08.25P.A.P.Kumari 4 2201

11.0510.8410.94X11.5910.83

10.74 4.0CHN 1978.04.28Liang Hongyu 5 1889

10.7410.70X10.2310.179.54

10.62 3.0CHN 1981.07.10Zhao Wenjiang 6 1891

X10.37X10.629.809.12

10.05 2.0IND 1980.12.18Ratna Naskar 7 2796

9.119.008.608.979.0610.05

9.96 1.0INA 1982.08.05DWI RATNAWATI 8 3047

9.709.48X9.059.669.96

7.92CHN 1978.10.06Hu Meiyan 9 1882

7.837.927.32

7.03SRI 1981.08.25L.W.S.Perera10 2207

7.036.996.45

6.67IND 1981.01.07Sonia Vanguri11 2797

6.676.506.04

5.78CHN 1981.09.10Xu Min12 1349

-5.785.61

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Men's Hammer Throw M40 FINAL
AR 51.01

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

36.88 9.0TPE 1977.05.19CHANG YAU-YIN 1 2423

--35.2436.8836.8634.67

31.08 7.0IND 1977.06.25Pardeep Kumar Mathur 2 3077

-31.0826.70XX27.01
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25.54 6.0SRI 1976.12.21G.R.B.L Silva 3 2216

X25.5419.6120.69XX

18.42 5.0CHN 1974.01.25Zhang Huanlin 4 1613

XX18.42X14.22X

17.92 4.0SRI 1973.05.12S.H.G.Mutugalage 5 2226

-X16.3317.0317.9217.84

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Women's Shot Put W40 FINAL
AR 13.96

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

10.69 9.0CHN 1975.07.12Sun Lin 1 1895

-10.6910.3210.388.0110.08

8.65 7.0CHN 1973.11.02Bao Huijuan 2 1133

7.708.378.498.308.118.65

8.14 6.0IND 1974.10.01Bhageerathi Rai Shankar 3 2825

7.807.967.838.14X7.67

8.05 5.0CHN 1974.06.23Qu Lianjun 4 1365

7.677.288.057.985.88X

7.68 4.0CHN 1976.05.07Li Yuejuan 5 1169

6.777.227.036.837.427.68

7.49 3.0IND 1975.05.26Saraswathy Kamath 6 2838

7.497.367.427.397.357.41

7.21 2.0CHN 1974.12.18Ying Jing 7 1797

5.746.666.926.647.217.08

6.85 1.0CHN 1977.07.26Liu Tihua 8 1206

5.456.446.855.826.215.09

5.59CHN 1975.03.14Wang Liyan 9 1455

5.595.505.43

NMIND 1976.08.07Reshma Devaiah Kechettira2836

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Women's Shot Put W55 FINAL
AR 11.60

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

10.16 9.0CHN 1961.09.20Gao Zhiying 1 1505

X10.029.839.9110.16X

9.86 7.0CHN 1958.06.27Jin Huachun 2 1507

9.869.069.349.079.69X

9.40 6.0CHN 1961.02.27Zhang Liman 3 1503

X9.40XX8.779.21

8.77 5.0TPE 1961.12.02HOU SU-YU 4 2475

8.618.308.408.258.77X

8.50 4.0TPE 1959.09.27CHEN SHU-HUA 5 2474

8.508.317.797.918.077.76

8.23 3.0CHN 1957.10.20Shen Fang 6 1308

8.23X7.988.128.127.89
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7.34 2.0HKG 1958.05.20Wong Mei Ying, Therry 7 2650

7.346.987.067.067.207.07

7.33 1.0SRI 1960.06.29T.D.M.K.P.Perera 8 2364

6.776.817.017.336.836.96

6.76MGL 1958.11.25Oyuntsetseg Tserendash 9 2104

6.766.72X

6.58SRI 1962.02.26H.L.D.W.Kumarihamy10 2356

6.175.866.58

6.55MGL 1959.04.28Myagmarsuren Banzragch11 2102

5.796.556.18

6.28MAS 1960.02.22Maryem Joinol12 2059

6.286.06X

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Women's High Jump W60 FINAL
AR 1.16

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.15 9.0THA 1955.03.07SOMSANGA BOONNOK 1 2545

1.201.151.091.03 1.061.000.94 0.970.910.880.85

XXXOOO OO- --OO

1.06 7.0CHN 1957.08.23Li Li 2 1222

1.091.03 1.061.000.94 0.970.910.880.85

XXXO OXO- XOO--

0.97 5.5IND 1954.07.02Gladys Pais 3 2969

1.000.94 0.970.910.880.85

XXXO OOOO

0.97 5.5CHN 1953.07.20Wang Guihua 3 1650

1.000.94 0.970.910.880.85

XXXO OOOO

0.97 4.0MAS 1952.10.19Christina Labanjing 5 2070

1.000.94 0.970.910.880.85

XXXO XXOOOO

0.85 3.0THA 1955.08.12NUNTUJPORN SRIJAD 6 2544

1.000.94 0.970.910.880.85

XXX- ---O

NMCHN 1954.10.25Han Guohua1535

0.940.910.880.85

XXX---

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Men's Long Jump M85 FINAL
AR 3.86

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

2.87 -0.8 9.0THA 1932.04.20JONG TRIYOTHA 1 2562

2.632.832.762.872.842.70

-0.1-0.3-1.5-0.8+0.8-0.6

2.24 +1.2 7.0IND 1931.12.18Govinda Reddy Gadekal 2 3042
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2.101.922.242.002.021.74

0.0+0.3+1.2+1.1+0.8-1.3

2.15 +0.1 6.0TPE 1930.09.10CHANG CHIU 3 2523

2.072.151.961.912.081.77

-0.6+0.1+0.2+0.6+0.4-0.8

2.15 +1.0 5.0CHN 1928.11.01Sun Guiben 4 1747

XX1.422.152.012.07

+1.0+1.0+1.0-0.2

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Men's Pole Vault M75 FINAL
AR 2.40

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.30 9.0CHN 1941.09.02Zhang Wuji 1 1917

1.301.201.10

O-O

1.10 7.0CHN 1938.08.04Liu Zhongyi 2 1423

1.201.10

XXXO

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Men's Long Jump M80 FINAL
AR 3.97

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

3.41 +1.1 9.0JPN 1937.08.01MASAHARU ICHISE 1 2167

3.213.253.413.403.303.04

-0.2-0.6+1.1+1.0+1.0-0.2

3.09 -0.6 7.0CHN 1936.11.26Gong Guoping 2 1741

3.092.962.972.933.012.72

-0.6-1.6+1.2+1.0+0.9+0.1

2.79 -0.4 6.0IND 1936.05.15Gurbachan Singh Saunkhla 3 3034

2.652.462.692.662.79X

-0.50.0+1.4-1.0-0.4

2.46 +0.3 5.0CHN 1937.05.12Li Ruyu 4 1286

XX2.07X2.462.25

+1.1+0.3+1.4

RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Men's Pole Vault M80 FINAL
AR 2.00

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.30 9.0JPN 1935.03.16TADASHI HORINO 1 2170

1.301.201.10

O--

1.10 7.0CHN 1933.01.07Lu Keqiang 2 1283

1.201.10

XXXO
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 13:30Men's Long Jump M90 FINAL
AR 2.10

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

1.86 -0.4 9.0CHN 1927.08.24Su Pengxue 1 1742

----1.861.66

-0.4-0.4

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:30Men's Hammer Throw M45 FINAL
AR 47.20

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

25.67 9.0CHN 1968.10.01Zhao Jinfeng 1 1458

-X25.6723.5523.3223.85

21.00 7.0SRI 1969.04.16M.S.D Perera 2 2263

20.5421.0019.23X18.1018.74

20.44 6.0SRI 1968.06.29P.N.S Fernando 3 2264

18.0317.18X18.9720.4418.84

19.13 5.0CHN 1970.04.27Zhang Jiansheng 4 1564

18.3619.1316.80X18.8116.37

17.84 4.0CHN 1972.08.29Zhou Caiyou 5 1240

17.5517.4015.78X17.8417.39

15.16 3.0CHN 1968.06.28Song Jianhua 6 1241

----15.16X

13.89 2.0IND 1968.07.11Vijaykumar Maganbhai Patel 7 2875

11.9610.4411.4412.8010.4713.89

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:30Men's Long Jump M60 FINAL
AR 5.28

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

4.86 +1.5 9.0CHN 1956.11.20Kong Lingyu 1 1392

---4.864.794.65

+1.50.0-1.0

4.66 +0.5 7.0PHI 1956.07.19Arnel Lobos 2 2017

4.66X4.44XX4.40

+0.5-0.4-0.4

4.47 0.0 6.0CHN 1957.04.19Sun Zhangan 3 1529

-4.15-4.473.97X

+0.30.0+0.4

4.41 +0.9 5.0HKG 1954.01.12LIU Cheuk Leung 4 2656

XX4.41X4.364.40

+0.9+0.5+0.7

4.07 -0.3 4.0TPE 1955.09.21KUO TA-NAN 5 2484

--3.833.763.594.07

+0.2+0.4+0.1-0.3

4.02 +0.3 3.0MAS 1955.10.26Ab. Malek Taib 6 2062
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---3.984.023.49

+0.6+0.3-1.1

4.00 +0.2 2.0IRI 1956.03.24Mohammad shakourkhah 7 2743

---XX4.00

+0.2

3.98 +0.5 1.0CHN 1956.04.29Yu Yongze 8 1839

-3.983.903.933.803.76

+0.5+0.1-0.1+0.2+0.6

3.77 +0.5CHN 1954.02.20Gao Zhenmin 9 1146

X3.773.44

+0.5-1.2

3.68SRI 1955.12.01Y Pemaratne10 2380

3.683.603.64

-0.5-0.3

3.65 -0.7CHN 1956.12.13Shen Suijun11 1085

3.65XX

-0.7

3.64 +0.1IND 1956.11.01Satishchand balwantsingh Chauh12 2964

3.60X3.64

+0.4+0.1

3.43 -0.1CHN 1952.10.13Wang Dongyan13 1151

3.323.433.26

+0.2-0.10.0

3.42 +0.9CHN 1955.08.18Liao Jianzhong14 1309

3.423.363.28

+0.9-0.3-1.1

2.60 +0.2CHN 1956.08.26Su Dexiang15 1835

2.60X2.59

+0.2+0.1

NM 测测AUS 1954.11.02Victor Ramondetta2003

----XX

NMTPE 1955.08.20CHANG JIH-JUNG2479

XXX

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:40Women's Shot Put W45 FINAL
AR 11.18

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

10.36 9.0CHN 1968.11.28Zhang Liuhong 1 1902

-10.34X10.369.91

9.54 7.0CHN 1972.06.12Wu Lihong 2 1900

-9.549.339.538.96

9.17 6.0IND 1971.07.01Shalini Rajesh Shetty 3 2891

9.179.148.978.778.808.49

8.64 5.0CHN 1970.04.18Xue Weichun 4 1465

7.558.648.618.63X8.09
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7.89 4.0CHN 1970.04.17Gao Chunhong 5 1809

--7.30X7.897.01

7.88 3.0CHN 1972.09.12Wang Jing 6 1301

7.707.827.88X7.667.31

7.05 2.0TPE 1970.04.20LIN YUEH-MEI 7 2454

6.77X6.287.056.926.38

6.28 1.0SRI 1969.12.06W.M.Kalyani 8 2290

6.176.125.895.916.28-

6.24HKG 1968.11.23Ho Ka Lai 9 2604

6.126.236.24

6.09SRI 1971.05.05R.M.Sisi Kumari10 2285

5.735.886.09

6.08HKG 1969.02.16CHAN Ling Kuen11 2602

5.936.036.08

5.78IND 1969.08.21Manjulata12 2884

5.785.715.00

5.68IND 1969.02.28Gayathri Krishnamurthy Venkata13 2881

5.025.365.68

5.60CHN 1969.09.19Zhang Ling14 1125

5.605.175.37

5.51CHN 1967.12.10Li Dongmei15 1124

4.885.005.51

5.23SRI 1969.04.20A.R.A.Begum16 2272

5.235.115.16

5.07SRI 1971.10.16M.A.M.G.Niroshini Fernando17 2279

5.075.054.84

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:40Men's Hammer Throw M50 FINAL
AR 50.79

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

34.25 9.0IND 1963.02.06Yugtandar Kurichadu 1 2914

X34.25X32.16XX

30.05 7.0SRI 1967.04.02T.M.Abeyrathna 2 2312

26.3227.94X26.8128.2630.05

24.34 6.0INA 1964.01.06TANU RIADY 3 3051

24.3423.9423.4123.06X21.14

24.11 5.0CHN 1964.10.01Yin Guochang 4 1242

24.1124.0521.9018.99X23.16

23.01 4.0PHI 1964.11.04Emerson obiena 5 2010

19.7023.0121.3819.0519.65X

22.25 3.0MGL 1964.04.07Ganzorig Gombodorj 6 2085

21.7122.25X22.09X22.21
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:40Women's Shot Put W50 FINAL
AR 12.29

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

12.21 9.0CHN 1966.05.20Chi Guiying 1 1478

12.2111.6111.2911.279.7610.48

11.25 7.0CHN 1967.03.18Zhen Wenhua 2 1906

10.99X11.2510.8510.9010.59

11.06 6.0CHN 1962.12.15Li Aizhen 3 1380

X11.0610.259.989.7610.29

10.85 5.0CHN 1963.12.24Zhang Yanling 4 1377

10.85X9.729.47X7.94

10.65 4.0CHN 1967.08.15Zhang Hui 5 1905

XX9.259.60X10.65

9.84 3.0IND 1967.07.19Kaushalya Devi 6 2917

XX9.349.848.868.88

8.76 2.0CHN 1965.04.19Liu Wenling 7 1484

8.768.448.128.488.138.61

8.74 1.0IND 1967.01.06Susheela Murthy 8 2925

8.28X8.398.748.398.42

8.55CHN 1963.11.06Sun Jianping 9 1819

8.557.258.01

8.28TPE 1966.01.28SHIE MEI-YAU10 2463

8.287.887.79

7.97CHN 1967.03.31Bian Chunying11 1304

7.657.707.97

7.90HKG 1965.01.30Wong Kam Fung12 2620

7.667.90X

7.46MGL 1965.01.18Terbish Choijgavaa13 2094

7.467.057.17

7.36MGL 1964.06.11Otgonchimeg Dovdon14 2090

7.187.167.36

6.65SRI 1966.02.12T.M.P.M.Warnakula15 2332

6.656.125.67

6.29CHN 1959.08.13Jia Fengxian16 1264

6.226.186.29

5.63CHN 1963.04.04Yang Qiaomei17 1334

5.63X5.46

5.40INA 1966.03.20YUS RUSBANDINI MOHTOYIB18 3055

5.205.405.23
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RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:40Women's Shot Put W60 FINAL
AR 11.19

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

8.78 9.0SRI 1957.03.23H.D.S Weerasinghe 1 2384

X8.558.448.578.788.07

8.59 7.0MGL 1957.02.16TUMENJARGAL JAMBAA 2 2111

8.188.59X7.917.37X

8.40 6.0CHN 1955.03.12Wang Zhenxiang 3 1405

8.407.657.757.927.727.89

8.36 5.0IND 1953.09.26Ponnamma Mullera Poovanna 4 2973

8.367.66X8.037.967.19

7.84 4.0MGL 1957.09.24Yanjinlkham Baljirmaa 5 2112

6.027.586.97X7.847.43

7.75 3.0MGL 1954.08.29Narantsetseg Galsandorj 6 2110

7.297.756.717.367.296.54

7.06 2.0CHN 1954.02.14Ma Kun 7 1150

6.336.826.73X7.066.56

6.79 1.0MAS 1954.10.14Tay Yu Eng Tay Peng Yaw 8 2072

6.796.355.00

6.75MGL 1956.06.02Altantsetseg Ayush 9 2107

6.756.73X

6.12SRI 1956.04.14G.I.D.E.Sriyani10 2383

5.776.12X

5.92SRI 1957.07.10W.A.P.Menike11 2388

X5.535.92

5.76THA 1955.08.12NUNTUJPORN SRIJAD12 2544

5.455.225.76

5.34TPE 1952.10.09WANG HUI-YING13 2496

5.345.044.77

4.89CHN 1954.04.29Sun Sumei14 1273

X4.89X

4.69CHN 1954.11.01Yue Lanli15 1149

4.524.544.69

NMCHN 1959.03.11Li Meisu1911

---10.74X10.50

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:40Women's High Jump W70 FINAL
AR 1.13

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

0.90 9.0CHN 1946.03.22Teng Fuen 1 1419

0.900.84 0.870.810.720.65

O- ----

0.84 7.0IND 1946.09.15Lakshmi Karuppaswamy 2 3014

0.84 0.870.810.720.65
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O XXXOO-

0.65 6.0IND 1946.05.14Sivagami Balasundaram 3 3018

0.65

XO

RESULTS 2017.09.25 14:40Women's High Jump W80 FINAL
AR 0.86

Result PointCount Date of birthNameRank Bib

0.80 9.0IND 1937.02.11Vasantha Samuel 1 3041

0.71 0.800.680.650.62

O XOOOO
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